
www.nationalrenderers.org	 NRA Membership Directory  	 Render April 2018 21

Product code key:

2018 NRA Officers

BFP	 Blender - Fat and Proteins
BLF	 Blender of Fat
BLP	 Blender of Protein
BM	 Blood Meal
BR	 Broker
CH	 Chemicals
CM	 Chicken Meal
CN	 Consultant
CWG	 Choice White Grease
DL	 Dealer
DT	 Dry Rendered Tankage

EQ	 Equipment
ET	 Edible Tallow
EX	 Exporter
FA	 Fatty Acids
FGAF	 Feed Grade Animal Fat
FM	 Feather Meal
HI	 Hide
IN	 Insurance
LG	 Lard/Grease
LT	 Laboratory/Testing
MB	 Meat and Bone Meal

MM	 Meat Meal
PB	 Poultry By-product Meal
PF	 Poultry Fat
PM	 Poultry Meal
RF	 Refined Fats
SF	 Stabilized Animal Fats
SS	 Samplers and Surveyors
ST	 Storage Terminals
TG	 Tallow and Grease
YG	 Yellow Grease
OT	 Other

Chairman:
Ridley Bestwick
West Coast Reduction 
Vancouver, BC, Canada
604-255-9301

First Vice Chairman:
Doyle Leefers
National Beef Packing 
Company 
Kansas City, MO
800-449-2333

Second Vice Chairman:
Michael Smith
Valley Proteins
Winchester, VA
540-877-2590

2018 NRA Regional Officers

2018 Active Members
Producers of animal fats and proteins

EASTERN REGION

President:
Bill Schmieder
Baker Commodities Inc.
585-482-1880

CENTRAL REGION

President:
Mike Karman
Sanimax
920-884-3925

Vice President:
Jason Hartman
Mendota Agri-Products Inc.
815-539-5633

Secretary/Treasurer:
Tom Beseman
Central Bi-Products
507-430-4844

WESTERN REGION

President:
Doug Smith
Baker Commodities Inc.
323-268-2801

Vice President:
Ken Kage
Darling Ingredients Inc.
303-295-7551

American Proteins Inc. -
Headquarters
4705 Leland Drive
Cumming, GA  30041  
www.americanproteins.com
Contact: Stan Gudenkauf
Phone: 770-886-2250
Fax: 770-886-2296
Email: stan.gudenkauf@ 
amprot.com
Region: Eastern

American Proteins Inc. -
Cuthbert Division
P.O. Box 528
Cuthbert, GA  31740  
Contact: Brandon Kyzar
Phone: 229-732-2114
Fax: 229-732-3896
Email: brandon.kyzar@ 
amprot.com
Products: CM,PB,PF,PM,SF
Region: Eastern

American Proteins Inc. -
Cumming Division
4990 Leland Drive
Cumming, GA  30041  
Contact: Jonathan Green
Phone: 770-887-6148
Fax: 770-889-2820
Email: jonathan.green@
amprot.com
Products: SF,PB,FM
Region: Eastern

American Proteins Inc. -
Hanceville Division
P.O. Box 429
Hanceville, AL  35077  
Contact: Jason Spann
Phone: 256-352-9821
Fax: 256-352-4223
Email: jason.spann@ 
amprot.com
Products: SF,PB,FM
Region: Eastern

American Proteins Inc. -
Ampro Division
2305 O’Kelly Drive
Gainsville, GA  30501
Contact: Scott Duchette or 
Bryan Kattelmann
Phone: 770-535-6646
Fax: 770-535-7207
Email: e.scottduchette@
amproproducts.com,  
bryan.kattelmann@
amproproducts.com
Products: Animal protein blends
Region: Eastern

American Proteins Inc. -
APF&O Division
Rt 1 Box 150, Hwy 82 East
Cuthbert, GA  39840
Contact: Brian White
Phone: 770-886-2250
Fax: 770-886-2292
Email: brian.white@ 
amprot.com
Products: Fat blends
Region: Eastern

M
e
m

b
e
rsh

ip
 D

ire
ctory

N
a

tio
n

a
l R

e
n

d
e
re

rs A
sso

cia
tio

n



22  April 2018  Render	 NRA Membership Directory	 www.nationalrenderers.org 

APC Inc.
The Lauridsen Group, Inc.
2425 SE Oak Tree Court
Ankeny, IA  50021  
www.functionalproteins.com
Contact: Jerry Frankl
Phone: 515-289-7600
Fax: 515-289-4360
Email: jerry.frankl@ 
functionalproteins.com
Products: Spray-dried blood 
and plasma products
Region: Central

APC Inc. - Arion
2248 Lincoln Way
Arion, IA  51520 
Contact: Andy Etnyre
Phone: 515-289-7688
Fax: 712-263-6772
Email: andy.etnyre@
functionalproteins.com
Products: Spray-dried blood 
and plasma products
Region: Central

APC Inc. - Boone
2621 Mamie Eisenhower Ave.
Boone, IA  50036
Contact: Andy Etnyre
Phone: 515-289-7688
Fax: 712-263-6772
Email: andy.etnyre@
functionalproteins.com
Products: Spray-dried blood 
and plasma products
Region: Central

APC Inc. - Dubuque
1300 Inland Lane
P.O. Box 1398
Dubuque, IA  52003 
Contact: Andy Etnyre
Phone: 515-289-7688
Fax: 712-263-6772
Email: andy.etnyre@
functionalproteins.com
Products: Spray-dried blood 
and plasma products
Region: Central

APC Inc. - Selma
1451 West Noble Street
Selma, NC  27576 
Contact: Andy Etnyre
Phone: 515-289-7688
Fax: 712-263-6772
Email: andy.etnyre@
functionalproteins.com
Products: Spray-dried blood 
and plasma products
Region: Central

APC Inc. - Sublette
1197 US Highway 83
Sublette, KS  67877
Contact: Andy Etnyre
Phone: 515-289-7688
Fax: 712-263-6772
Email: andy.etnyre@
functionalproteins.com
Products: Spray-dried blood 
and plasma products
Region: Central

Boyer Valley Company
LGI Company
2425 S.E. Oak Tree Court
Ankeny, IA  50021
www.boyervalley.com  
Contact: Walter Lauridsen
Phone: 515-289-7600
Fax: 515-289-4369
Email: walter.lauridsen@
boyervalley.com
Products: PBM,BM,FM,YG
Region: Central

Baker Commodities Inc. -
Headquarters
4020 Bandini Boulevard
Vernon, CA  90058-4274
Contact: James M. Andreoli
Phone: 323-268-2801
Fax: 323-264-9862
Email: jandreoli@
bakercommodities.com
Products: EX,RF,SF,TG,HI,MM, 
MB,FGAF,ST
Region: Western

Baker Commodities Inc. -
Billerica
P.O. Box 132
No. Billerica, MA  01862  
Contact: Walter Gurschick
Phone: 978-454-8811 
Fax: 978-454-0448
Email: wgurschick@
bakercommodities.com
Products: EX,SF,TG,FGAF,MM, 
MB,ST
Region: Eastern

Baker Commodities Inc.
Island Commodities
91-269 Olai Street
Kapolei, HI  96707  
Contact: Paul Tower
Phone: 808-682-5844
Fax: 808-682-4389
Email: ptower@
bakercommodities.com
Products: TG,MB
Region: Western

Baker Commodities Inc. -
Kerman
P.O. Box 416
Kerman, CA  93630-0487  
Contact: Manuel Ponte
Phone: 559-846-9393
Fax: 559-846-7671
Email: mponte@
bakercommodities.com
Products: EX,FGAF,HI,MB,SF,TG
Region: Western

Baker Commodities Inc. -
Los Angeles
4020 Bandini Boulevard
Vernon, CA  90058-4274  
Contact: Shelton Wang
Phone: 323-268-2801
Fax: 323-268-5166
Email: swang@
bakercommodities.com
Products: EX,RF,SF,TG,HI,MM, 
MB,FGAF,ST
Region: Western

Baker Commodities Inc. -
Phoenix
P.O. Box 6518
Phoenix, AZ  85005  
Contact: Beverly Norris
Phone: 602-254-5971 or 
602-275-3402
Fax: 602-272-1846
Email: bnorris@
bakercommodities.com
Products: TG,MM,MB,SF,FGAF
Region: Western

Baker Commodities Inc. -
Rochester
2268 Browncroft Boulevard
Rochester, NY  14625-1050
Contact: Bill Schmieder
Phone: 585-482-1880
Fax: 585-654-7070
Email: bschmieder@
bakercommodities.com
Products: SF,TG,HI,MB,FGAF, 
BLP
Region: Eastern

Baker Commodities Inc. -
Seattle
P.O. Box 58368
Seattle, WA  98138-1368
Contact: Mike Bulleri
Phone: 206-243-7387
Fax: 206-243-3412
Email: mbulleri@
bakercommodities.com
Products: EX,TG,MB,FGAF,HI, 
OT,Fish meal
Region: Western

Baker Commodities Inc. -
Spokane
P.O. Box 11157
Spokane, WA  99211-1157
Contact: Joe Jacobson
Phone: 509-535-5435
Fax: 509-536-3817
Email: jjacobson@
bakercommodities.com
Products: SF,TG,HI,MB
Region: Western

BHT ReSources
P.O. Box 1596
700 Maple Street, Suite A
Birmingham, AL  35210  
www.bhtonline.com
Contact: T. Owen Vickers
Phone: 205-252-1197
Fax: 205-251-1522
Email: tovickers@aol.com
Products: TG,SF,FGAF,HI,MB,BFP
Region: Eastern

Cargill Meat Solutions 
Inc. - Headquarters
Excel Corporation
P.O. Box 2519
Wichita, KS  67201  
www.excelmeats.com
Contact: Dan Schaefer
Phone: 316-291-3409
Email: daniel_schaefer@ 
cargill.com
Products: EX,BM,DT,FGAF,HI
MB,MM,SF,TG
Region: Central

Cargill Meat Solutions - 
Dodge City
P.O. Box 1060
Dodge City, KS  67801
Contact: Daryl Kuker
Phone: 620-227-0550
Fax: 316-227-5839
Products: BM,DT,FGAF,HI,MB, 
MM,SF,TG
Region: Central

Cargill Meat Solutions - 
Fort Morgan
P.O. Box 4100
Fort Morgan, CO  80701  
Contact: Mario Rivera
Phone: 303-867-1540
Fax: 303-867-1564
Email: mario_rivera@ 
cargill.com 
Products: BM,DT,FGAF,HI,MB, 
MM,SF,TG
Region: Central

Cargill Meat Solutions - 
Friona
P.O. Box 579
Friona, TX  79035  
Contact: David Wathen
Phone: 806-295-8380
Fax: 806-295-8214
Products: BM,DT,FGAF,HI,MB, 
MM,SF,TG
Region: Central

Cargill Meat Solutions - 
Schuyler
P.O. Box 544
Schuyler, NE  68661  
Contact: Dave Limbach
Phone: 402-352-5411
Fax: 402-352-8334
Products: BM,DT,FGAF,HI,MB, 
MM,SF,TG
Region: Central

Cargill Meat Solutions
P.O. Box 3850
High River, AB, T1V 1P4 
Canada
Contact: Shane Mulrooney
Phone: 403-652-4688
Fax: 403-652-5245
Products: EX,BM,DT,FGAF,HI, 
MB,MM,SF,TG
Region: Western



www.nationalrenderers.org	 NRA Membership Directory  	 Render April 2018 23

Cargill Regional Beef
P.O. Box 188
Wyalusing, PA  18853  
Contact: Lisa Kerr-House
Phone: 570-746-9224, x7347
Fax: 570-746-1235
Email: lisa_kerr-house@ 
cargill.com
Products: SF,TG,MB,BFP,EX,BM
Region: Eastern

Central Bi-Products 
Farmers Union Industries LLC
P.O. Box 319
Redwood Falls, MN  56283  
www.fuillc.com
Contact: Jerry Lupkes
Phone: 507-641-3831
Fax: 507-637-5409
Email: jlupkes@centralbi.com
Products: FM,PB,SF,TG,HI,MM,
MB,DT,BFP,FGAF,BM,OT(Pet 
food)
Region: Central

Central Bi-Products 
Farmers Union Industries LLC
P.O. Box 359
Long Prairie, MN  56346  
Contact: Tom Beseman
Phone: 320-732-2819
Fax: 507-637-5409
Email: tbeseman@centralbi.com
Products: FM,PB,SF,TG,HI,MM,
MB,PM,BFP,FGAF,BM,OT(Pet 
food)
Region: Central

Central Bi-Products 
Farmers Union Industries LLC
1842 Highway 4
Estherville, IA  51334
Contact: Sheldon Andrews
Phone: 712-362-2901
Email: sandrews@centralbi.com
Products: FM,PB,SF,TG,HI,MM,
MB,PM,BFP,FGAF,BM,OT(Pet 
food)
Region: Central

Darling Ingredients Inc. - 
Headquarters
251 O’Connor Ridge Blvd., 
Suite 300
Irving, TX  75038  
www.darlingii.com
Phone: 972-717-0300
Fax: 972-717-1588
Email: info@darlingii.com
Region: Central, Western, 
Eastern

Darling Ingredients Inc. - 
Regional Office
P.O. Box 615
Des Moines, IA  50306  
www.darlingii.com
Phone: 515-288-2166
Fax: 515-288-1007
Region: Central, Western, 
Eastern

Darling Ingredients Inc.
Griffin Industries LLC offices
4221 Alexandria Pike
Cold Spring, KY  41076  
www.darlingii.com
Phone: 859-781-2010
Fax: 859-572-2575
Region: Central, Western, 
Eastern

Rothsay
A Division of Darling 
International Canada Inc.
150 Research Lane, Suite 307
Guelph, ON, N1G 4T2 
Canada
www.rothsay.ca
Phone: 519-780-3342
Fax: 519-780-3360
Region: Central

Terra Renewal
Part of Darling Ingredients Inc.
4221 Alexandria Pike
Cold Spring, KY  41076  
www.terrarenewal.com
Phone: 479-668-4503
Region: Central

For rendered fat sales

DAR PRO Ingredients,  
a Darling Brand
www.darpro-ingredients.com
Contact: Michael Rath
Phone: 800-669-1209
Fax: 972-717-1959
Email: fats-proteins@
darpro.com
Products: BLF,BR,CN,DL,EQ,ET, 
EX,FGAF,HI,LT,RF,SF,ST,TG,YG, 
OT (bio-based diesel)

For rendered protein sales

DAR PRO Ingredients,  
a Darling Brand
www.darpro-ingredients.com
Contact: Doyle Nauman
Phone: 877-659-8438
Fax: 859-781-2569
Email: fats-proteins@ 
darpro.com
Products: BLP,BM,CM,EQ,EX, 
PB,PM,FM,LT,MB,MM,OT 
(Organic fertilizer, specialty 
proteins, flavor enhancers)

For restaurant services

DAR PRO Solutions, a 
Darling/Griffin Brand
www.darpro-solutions.com
Contact: Todd Mathes
Phone: 972-717-0300
Fax: 972-717-1588
Email: recyclingservices@
darpro.com

Rousselot
Part of Darling Ingredients Inc.
1231 S. Rochester Street,
Suite 250
Mukwonago, WI  53149
www.rousselot.com
Contact: Lawrence Jeske
Phone: 262-363-6051
Fax: 262-363-2789
Email: larry.jeske@ 
darlingii.com
Products: Gelatin, hydrolyzed 
collagen

Sonac USA LLC
Part of Darling Ingredients Inc.
1299 E. Maple Street
Maquoketa, IA  52060
www.sonac.biz
Contact: Ryan Tranel
Phone: 563-690-1168
Fax: 563-652-6633
Email: ryan.tranel@ 
darlingii.com
Products: Spray-dried blood 
and plasma products, gelatin, 
hydrolyzed collagen, protein 
isolates, other functional proteins
Region: Central

Foster Farms
P.O. Box 457
Livingston, CA  95334  
www.fosterfarms.com
Contact: Dennis Richmond
Phone: 318-368-4344
Fax: 318-368-4310
Email: dennis.richmond@
fosterfarms.com
Products: PM,FM,PF,CM,OT 
(organic fertilizers)
Region: Western

G.A. Wintzer & Son Co.
204 W. Auglaize Street
P.O. Box 406
Wapakoneta, OH  45895  
www.gawintzer.com
Contact: Gus Wintzer
Phone: 419-739-4900
Fax: 419-738-9058
Email: gus@gawintzer.com
Products: EX,RF,SF,TG,FGAF,HI, 
MB,FM,PB
Region: Eastern

Gelita USA Inc.
Gelita AG
2445 Point Neal Road
Sergeant Bluff, IA  51054
www.gelita.com
Contact: Gina Swanson
Phone: 712-943-0310
Fax: 708-891-8432
Email: gina.swanson@ 
gelita.com
Products: Gelatine,Hydrolyzed 
callagen
Region: Central

Gelita USA Inc.
P.O. Box 927
Sioux City, IA  51102
www.gelita.com
Contact: Tonya Hanson
Phone: 712-943-5516
Fax: 712-943-3372
Email: tonya.hanson@ 
gelita.com
Products: MB,SF,Gelatine
Region: Central

Hardy Industrial 
Technologies
Magnus International Group
16533 Chillicothe Road
Chagrin Falls, OH  44023 
Contact: Bret Ayers
Phone: 216-592-8355
Fax: 216-592-8407
Email: bayers@magnusig.com
Products: SF,TG,FA,RF
Region: Eastern

Holmes By-Products Inc.
3175 T.R. 411
Millersburg, OH  44654 
Contact: Abe L. Miller or
Dennis Koshmider
Phone: 330-893-2322
Fax: 330-893-2321
Products: SF,HI,MM,MB,PB,FM
Region: Eastern

Hormel Foods Corp.
1 Hormel Place
Austin, MN  55912-3680 
Contact: Mike Vandertie
Phone: 507-437-5207
Email: mdvandertie@ 
hormel.com
Products: MB,HI,SF,BM,Lard,
Deodorized edible lard/tallow
Region: Central

Hormel Foods - Austin
500 14th Avenue NE
Austin, MN  55912  
Contact: Dean Steines
Phone: 507-437-5373
Fax: 507-437-5524
Email: dwsteines@hormel.com
Products: MB,HI,SF,BM,Lard,
Deodorized edible lard/tallow
Region: Central

Hormel Foods - Fremont
900 S. Platte Avenue
Fremont, NE  68025  
Contact: John Peterson
Phone: 402-753-3302
Fax: 402-721-0445
Email: jspeterson@hormel.com
Products: MB,HI,SF,BM,Lard
Region: Central



24  April 2018  Render	 NRA Membership Directory	 www.nationalrenderers.org 

JBS Swift & Company - 
Headquarters
1770 Promontory Circle
Greeley, CO  80634-9039
Contact: Jim Fisher
Phone: 970-506-8354
Fax: 970-506-8320
Email: jim.fisher@jbssa.com
Products: TG,RF,HI,MBM,BM,EX
Region: Western

Plant locations

JBS Swift & Company
800 N. 8th Avenue
Greeley, CO  80634
Contact: Keith Neddermeyer
Phone: 970-304-7247
Fax: 970-304-7320
Email: keith.neddermeyer@
jbssa.com
Products: TG,HI,MB,BM,EX
Region: Western

JBS Swift & Company
410 N. 200 W
Hyrum, UT  84319
Contact: Elton Varner
Phone: 435-245-6456
Fax: 435-245-5207
Email: elton.varner@jbssa.com
Products: TG,RF,HI,MBM,BM,EX
Region: Western

JBS Swift & Company
P.O. Box 2137
Grand Island, NE  68801
Contact: Steve Caravan
Phone: 308-384-5330
Fax: 308-389-4834
Email: steve.caravan@jbssa.com
Products: TG,HI,MB,BM,EX
Region: Central

JBS Swift & Company
P.O. Box 524
Dumas, TX  79029
Contact: Needham Carswell
Phone: 806-966-5103
Fax: 806-966-5481
Email: needham.carswell@
jbssa.com
Products: TG,HI,MB,BM,EX
Region: Central

JBS Swift & Company
1200 Story Avenue
Louisville, KY  40206
Contact: Dave Dewitt
Phone: 502-582-0235
Fax: 502-582-6295
Products: TG,MBM,BM
Region: Eastern

JBS Swift & Company
North & 10th Avenue
Marshalltown, IA  50158
Contact: Jon Holden
Phone: 641-752-7131
Fax: 641-752-8509
Email: jon.holden@jbssa.com
Products: TG,MBM,BM
Region: Central

JBS Swift & Company
1700 N.E. Highway 60
Worthington, MN  56187
Contact: Kevin Schweigert
Phone: 507-372-2121
Fax: 507-372-4611
Email: kevin.schweigert@
jbssa.com
Products: TG,MBM,BM
Region: Central

Mountain View Rendering 
Company
JBS Souderton Inc.
173 Rocco Road
Edinburg, VA  22824
Contact: Jason Janita
Phone: 540-984-4158  
ext. 239
Fax: 540-984-4159
Email: jason.janita@jbssa.com
Products: SF,FM,PB,PF,BM,
FGAF,OT
Region: Eastern

JBS - MOPAC
JBS Souderton Inc.
P.O. Box 64395
Souderton, PA  18964
Contact: Ken Gilmurray
Phone: 215-703-6085
Email: ken.gilmurray@
jbssa.com
Products: BLF,BLP,FGAF,SF,TG,
EX,LT,MB,PB,BM
Region: Eastern

JBS Packerland Tolleson
651 S. 91st Avenue
Tolleson, AZ  85353
Contact: Jeremy Eatherton
Phone: 970-506-8355
Email: jeremy.eatherton@
jbssa.com
Products: DT,HI,MB,SF,TG
Region: Western

JBS Packerland  
Green Bay
P.O. Box 23000
Green Bay, WI  54305
Contact: Jim Holly
Phone: 970-506-8355
Products: DT,HI,MB,SF,TG
Region: Central

Pilgrim’s Pride Corp. -
Rendering Headquarters  
P.O. Box 1268
Mt. Pleasant, TX  75456
www.pilgrims.com
Contact: Mark Glover
Phone: 903-434-1190
Fax: 972-290-8345
Email: mark.glover@ 
pilgrims.com
Products: SF,FM,BM,PF,PM
Region: Central

Plant locations

Pilgrim’s Pride Corp. -
Broadway
330 Co-Op Drive
Timberville, VA  22853
Contact: Hal Davis
Phone: 540-901-6130
Fax: 540-901-6181
Email: hal.davis@pilgrims.com
Products: SF,PM,FM,PB,PF
Region: Eastern

Pilgrim’s Pride Corp. -
Moorefield
129 Potomac Avenue
Moorefield, WV  26836
Contact: Hal Davis
Phone: 304-538-7834
Fax: 304-538-3540
Email: hal.davis@pilgrims.com
Products: SF,PM,FM,PF,PB
Region: Eastern

Pilgrim’s Pride Corp. -
Mt. Pleasant
1220 Pilgrim Street
Mt. Pleasant, TX  75455
Contact: Bill Welborn
Phone: 903-575-3284
Fax: 903-575-3911
Email: bill.welborn@ 
pilgrims.com
Products: SF,PM,FM,BM,PB,PF
Region: Central

Pilgrim’s Pride Corp. -
Sumter
2050 Highway 15 South
Sumter, SC  29150-8799
Contact: Nick Wilen
Phone: 803-481-6265
Fax: 803-481-4263
Email: nick.wilen@ 
pilgrims.com
Products: SF,PM,FM,PB,PF
Region: Eastern

John Kuhni Sons Inc.
P.O. Box 15
Nephi, UT  84648  
Phone: 435-758-7600
Fax: 435-758-7610
Products: SF,TG,HI,MB,FGAF, 
OT(Transporter)
Region: Western

Kaluzny Bros. Inc.
1528 Mound Road
Joliet, IL  60436-9808  
Contact: David Kaluzny II
Phone: 815-744-1453
Fax: 815-729-5069
Email: dkaluzny2@aol.com
Products: SF,TG,DT,BLF,FGAF,
HI,CWG,YG
Region: Central

Kruger Commodities Inc.
- Headquarters
14344 Y Street, Suite 202
Omaha, NE  68137  
www.krugerinc.com
Contact: James H. Kruger
Phone: 402-896-1324
Fax: 402-896-1784
Email: jim@krugerinc.com
Region: Central

Kruger Commodities, Inc.
5900 Old Allegan Road
Hamilton, MI  49419  
Contact: Terry Pfannenstiel
Phone: 269-751-0560
Fax: 269-751-8929
Email: terry@krugerinc.com
Products: FM,MB,TG,YG
Region: Eastern

KCI Restaurant Services
Kruger Commodities Inc.
4125 Dahlman Avenue
Omaha, NE  68107
Contact: Scott Ethridge
Phone: 402-898-4700
Fax: 402-898-4702
Products: YG
Region: Central

KCI Restaurant Services
Kruger Commodities Inc.
3370 L Avenue
Tama, IA  52339  
Contact: Bill Farris
Phone: 641-484-3823
Fax: 641-484-3825
Products: DT,TG,YG
Region: Central

Maple Lodge Farms Ltd.
8301 Winston Churchill Blvd.
Brampton, ON, L6Y 0A2
Canada  
Contact: David Willison
Phone: 905-455-8340 x 2359
Fax: 905-455-8370
Email: dwillison@
maplelodgefarms.com
Products: SF,PB,FM
Region: Eastern

Mendota Agri-Products 
Inc. - Headquarters
712 Essington Road
Joliet, IL  60435  
www.mendotaagriproducts.com
Contact: John Mahoney
Phone: 815-730-2080
Fax: 815-730-2087
Email: johnm@ 
mahoneyes.com
Products: BLF,DT,FGAF,SF,TG,YG
Region: Central



www.nationalrenderers.org	 NRA Membership Directory  	 Render April 2018 25

National Beef - Liberal
P.O. Box 978
Liberal, KS  67905  
Contact: Austin Boggs
Phone: 620-626-0692
Email: austin.boggs@ 
nationalbeef.com
Products: SF,TG,HI,MM,MB, 
BM,EX
Region: Central

Nutri-Feeds Inc.
101 SE 11th Avenue  
Amarillo, TX  79101  
Contact: Garth Merrick
Phone: 806-350-5525
Fax: 806-357-2292
Email: garth@ 
merrickpetcare.com
Products: TG,MB
Region: Central

Protein Products Inc. -
Headquarters
P.O. Box 2974
Gainesville, GA  30503
www.proteinproductsinc.com  
Contact: Jeff Gay
Phone: 770-536-3922
Fax: 770-536-8365
Email: jeffg@ppicorp.com
Products: Fish meal and fish oil
Region: Eastern

Protein Products Inc.
1042 Highway 3
Sunflower, MS  38778
www.proteinproductsinc.com  
Contact: Eric Hilley
Phone: 770-536-3922
Fax: 770-536-8365
Email: erich@ppicorp.com
Region: Eastern

Sacramento Rendering 
Company
SRC Companies
11350 Kiefer Boulevard
Sacramento, CA  95830  
Contact: Michael Koewler
Phone: 916-363-4821
Fax: 916-363-8641
Email: michaelkoewler@
aol.com
Products: EX,SF,TG,HI,MM,MB, 
DT,FGAF,BFP
Region: Western

Reno Rendering
SRC Companies
1705 N. Wells Avenue
Reno, NV  89512  
Phone: 800-733-6498
Products: Transfer station
Region: Western

Sanimax - Headquarters
9900 Maurice-Duplessis
Montreal, QB, H1C 1G1 
Canada
www.sanimax.com
Contact: Martin Couture
Phone: 514-648-6001 or 
888-495-9091
Fax: 514-648-3013
Email: info@sanimax.com
Region: Eastern

Sanimax
P.O. Box 45100
2001 Avenue de La Rotonde
Charny, QB, G6X 3R4 
Canada
www.sanimax.com
Contact: Vincent Brossard
Phone: 418-832-4645, x3190
Fax: 418-832-6995
Email: info@sanimax.com
Products: EX,FM,PB,SF,TG,BM,
RF,FGAF,BLF,HI,PM
Region: Eastern

Sanimax
9900 Maurice-Duplessis
Montreal, QB, H1C 1G1 
Canada
www.sanimax.com
Contact: Eric Caputo
Phone: 514-648-6001, x3249
Fax: 514-648-0597
Email: info@sanimax.com
Products: EX,FM,PB,SF,TG,BM, 
RF,FGAF,BLF,HI,PM
Region: Eastern

Sanimax
P.O. Box 10067
2099 Badgerland Drive
Green Bay, WI  54303  
www.sanimax.com
Contact: Donn Johnson
Phone: 920-494-5233
Fax: 920-494-9141
Email: info@sanimax.com
Products: EX,SF,TG,HI,DT,FGAF, 
MB,BFP
Region: Central

Sanimax
505 Hardman Avenue
South St. Paul, MN  55075  
www.sanimax.com
Contact: Donn Johnson
Phone: 651-451-6858
Fax: 651-451-6542
Email: info@sanimax.com
Products: EX,SF,TG,MB,BM, 
MM,FGAF,FM,PB,HI,BFP,RF
Region: Central

Sanimax
605 Bassett Street
DeForest, WI  53532  
www.sanimax.com
Contact: Donn Johnson
Phone: 920-494-5233
Fax: 920-494-9141
Email: info@sanimax.com
Products: SF,TG,FGAF
Region: Central

Simmons Feed 
Ingredients
10700 S. State Highway 43
Southwest City, MO  64863  
www.simmonsfeedingredients.com
Contact: Ken Wilson
Phone: 417-762-3001
Fax: 417-762-3867
Email: ken.wilson@ 
simfoods.com
Products: SF,PB,PM,FM
Region: Central

Smithfield - Sales
111 Commerce Street
Smithfield, VA  23430  
Contact: Gregg Redd
Phone: 757-357-1636 
Fax: 757-357-1624
Email: gredd@smithfield.com
Products: SF,RF,HI,LG,MM,MB, 
BM,EX,OT(Heparin, plasma, 
runners, hydrolized hog hair)
Region: Eastern

Smithfield - Clinton
424 E. Railroad Street
Clinton, NC  28328  
Contact: Andrew Jordan
Phone: 910-385-7751 
Fax: 910-299-3001
Email: ajordan@ 
smithfield.com
Products: SF,RF,HI,LG,MM,MB, 
BM,EX,OT(Heparin, plasma, 
runners, hydrolized hog hair)
Region: Eastern

Smithfield - Crete
2223 County Road I
Crete, NE  68333  
Contact: Henry Jaimes
Phone: 402-826-8885 
Email: hjaimes@smithfield.com
Products: SF,RF,HI,LG,MM,MB, 
BM,EX,OT(Heparin, plasma, 
runners, hydrolized hog hair)
Region: Central

Smithfield - Dennison
800 Industrial Drive
Dennison, IA  51442  
Contact: Ron Pankau
Phone: 800-831-1812 
Email: rpankau@ 
smithfield.com
Products: SF,RF,HI,LG,MM,MB, 
BM,EX,OT(Heparin, plasma, 
runners, hydrolized hog hair)
Region: Central

Smithfield - Kansas City
11500 NW Ambassador Drive
Kansas City, MO  64195  
Contact: Austin Angel
Email: aangel@smithfield.com
Products: SF,RF,HI,LG,MM,MB, 
BM,EX,OT(Heparin, plasma, 
runners, hydrolized hog hair)
Region: Central

Mendota Agri-Products 
Inc.
P.O. Box 439, 
448 N. 3973 Road
Mendota, IL  61342  
www.mendotaagriproducts.com
Contact: John Setchell
Phone: 815-539-5633
Fax: 815-539-7943
Email: johns@mendag.com
Products: BLF,DT,FGAF,SF,TG,
MB,YG
Region: Central

Mahoney Environmental
712 Essington
Joliet, IL  60435
www.mahoneyenvironmental.com
Contact: Rick Sabol
Phone: 815-302-3912
Fax: 815-730-2087
Email: ricks@mahoneyes.com
Product codes: BLF,FGAF,LG, 
YG,TG

Mountaire Farms of 
Delaware
Mountaire Corporation
P.O. Box 1320
29093 John J. Williams Hwy
Millsboro, DE  19966
www.mountaire.com  
Contact: Brian Schoeberl
Phone: 302-934-4178
Fax: 302-934-3445
Email: bschoeberl@ 
mountaire.com
Products: SF,PB,FM
Region: Eastern

National Beef Packing 
Company LLC -
Headquarters
P.O. Box 20046
Kansas City, MO 64195-0046  
www.nationalbeef.com
Contact: Doyle Leefers or  
Tyler Nicholson
Phone: 800-449-2333
Fax: 816-713-8859
Email: doyle.leefers@
nationalbeef.com or
tyler.nicholson@ 
nationalbeef.com
Products: SF,TG,HI,MM,MB, 
BM,EX
Region: Central

National Beef - Dodge City
2000 E. Trail Street
Dodge City, KS  67801  
Contact: Randy Lyle or  
Mike Clayton
Phone: 620-227-7135
Fax: 620-338-4339
Email: randy.lyle@
nationalbeef.com or 
mlclayton@nationalbeef.com
Products: SF,TG,HI,MM,MB, 
BM,EX
Region: Central



26  April 2018  Render	 NRA Membership Directory	 www.nationalrenderers.org 

Smithfield - Milan
22123 Highway 5
Milan, MO  63556  
Contact: Gary Banner
Phone: 660-865-4061 
Email: gbanner@ 
smithfield.com
Products: SF,RF,HI,LG,MM,MB, 
BM,EX,OT(Heparin, plasma, 
runners, hydrolized hog hair)
Region: Central

Smithfield - Monmouth
1220 N. 6th Street
Monmouth, IL  61462  
Contact: Scott Peel
Phone: 309-299-4753 
Email: speel@smithfield.com
Products: SF,RF,HI,LG,MM,MB, 
BM,EX,OT(Heparin, plasma, 
runners, hydrolized hog hair)
Region: Central

Smithfield Foods - North
501 N. Church Street
Smithfield, VA  23430  
Contact: Scott Piper
Phone: 910-818-2924
Email: spiper@smithfield.com
Products: SF,RF,HI,LG,MM,MB, 
BM,EX,OT(Heparin, plasma, 
runners, hydrolized hog hair)
Region: Eastern

Smithfield - Sioux Falls
1400 N. Weber Avenue
Sioux Falls, SD  57103  
Contact: Don Johnson
Phone: 605-330-3295
Email: djohnson@ 
smithfield.com
Products: BFP,TG,FGAF,MM, 
EX,OT(Pet food meat products)
Region: Central

Smithfield - Tar Heel
15855 Highway 87 West
Tar Heel, NC  28392  
Contact: Ted Stafford
Phone: 910-879-5758 ext. 758
Email: tstafford@ 
smithfield.com
Products: SF,RF,HI,LG,MM,MB, 
BM,EX,OT(Heparin, plasma, 
runners, hydrolized hog hair)
Region: Eastern

Smithfield - Vernon
3049 E. Vernon Avenue
Los Angeles, CA  90058
Contact: Gregg Redd
Phone: 757-635-7782
Email: gredd@smithfield.com
Products: SF,MB,BM,Lard
Region: Western

Coastal Protein
1600 Martin Road
Godwin, NC  28344
Contact: Blake Bullard
Phone: 910-567-5604
Email: bbullard@
coastalproteins.com
Products: MM,LG
Region: Eastern

Pine Ridge Farms
1800 Maury Street
Des Moines, IA  50317
Contact: Brady Stewart
Phone: 515-266-4100
Email: bstewart@
pineridgefarmspork.com 
Products: MM,LG
Region: Central

South Chicago Packing 
Company
16250 S. Vincennes Avenue
South Holland, IL  60473
www.miniat.com
Contact: Mike Botelho
Phone: 708-589-2432
Fax: 708-589-2532
Email: mbotelho@miniat.com
Products: ET,RF,SF,TG,EX
Region: Central

Tyson Foods Inc. - 
Headquarters
2200 Don Tyson Parkway, 
CP721
Springdale, AR  72762
www.tyson.com
Contact: Bo Watson
Phone: 479-290-2897
Email: bo.watson@tyson.com
Products: FM,PB,PM,PF,OT
Region: Central

Plant locations

Cullman Blending
P.O. Box 1144
Cullman, AL  35055
Contact: Mike Lankford
Phone: 256-734-7100
Fax: 256-734-4521

Pine Bluff Blending
4211 Emmett Sanders Road
Pine Bluff, AR  71601
Contact: Mike Lankford
Phone: 870-534-7276
Fax: 870-534-7273

RVAF - Clarksville
1238 Market Street
Clarksville, AR  72830
Contact: Frank Fox
Phone: 479-754-3441
Fax: 479-754-8018

RVAF - Forest
11634 Hwy 80 W
Forest, MS  39074
Contact: Reed Kilpatrick
Phone: 601-469-8301
Fax: 479-717-0198

RVAF - Harmony
501 Sheffield Road
Harmony, NC  28634
Contact: Gregg Wikstrom
Phone: 704-546-2602
Fax: 704-546-5944

RVAF - Robards (Henderson)
14660 U.S. Hwy 41 S
Robards, KY  42452
Contact: Mark Badertscher
Phone: 270-521-3160
Fax: 270-521-3181

RVAF - Scranton
7755 N. Hwy 393 S
Scranton, AR  72863
Contact: Jim Rofkahr
Phone: 479-938-2025
Fax: 479-757-7731

RVAF - Sedalia
20003 Menefee Road
Sedalia, MO  65301
Contact: Ben Wilson
Phone: 660-826-7071 x1
Fax: 660-826-7119
Email: benjamin.wilson@ 
tyson.com

RVAF - Seguin
1200 W. Kingsbury Street
Seguin, TX  78155
Contact: Keith Yovonavich
Phone: 830-401-8842
Fax: 479-203-4221

RVAF - Temperanceville
11224 Lankford Hwy
Temperanceville, VA  23442
Contact: Tim Johnson
Phone: 757-824-3471
Fax: 757-854-1415

RVAF - Texarkana
5465 Miller County 64
Texarkana, AR  71854
Contact: Dan Crowe
Phone: 870-645-2693
Fax: 870-645-2619

Tyson Fresh Meats 
800 Stephens Port Drive, 
DD828D
Dakota Dunes, SD  57049
Contact: Bob Bestgen or 
Kim Broekemeier
Phone: 605-235-2523 or 
605-235-2836
Fax: 479-757-7595 or  
479-757-7547
Email: bob.bestgen@tyson.com 
or kim.broekemeier@tyson.com

Plant locations

Beef sites:
Amarillo, TX
Dakota City, NE
Holcomb, KS
Joslin, IL
Lexington, NE
Pasco, WA

Pork sites:
Columbus Junction, IA
Denison, IA
Madison, NE
Perry, IA
Storm Lake, IA
Logansport, IN
Waterloo, IA

Valley Proteins Inc. -
Headquarters
P.O. Box 3588
Winchester, VA  22604-2586  
www.valleyproteins.com
Contact: Gerald F. Smith Jr.
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 540-877-3210
Email: jjsmith@
valleyproteins.com
Products: BFP,BM,CM,EX,FGAF, 
FM,HI,MM,PF,PM,SF,TG,YG,
OT(Pet food meat products, 
turkey meal)
Region: Eastern

Valley Proteins Inc. - 
Amarillo Division
8415 S.E. 1st Avenue
Amarillo, TX  79118-7302  
Contact: Tom Green
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 806-374-1207
Email: tgreen@
valleyproteins.com 
Region: Central

Valley Proteins Inc. - 
Baltimore Division
1515 Open Street
Baltimore, MD  21226  
Contact: Robert Hutson
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 410-355-3095
Email: rhutson@ 
valleyproteins.com 
Region: Eastern

Valley Proteins Inc. -
Fayetteville Division
1309 Industrial Drive
Fayetteville, NC  28301  
Contact: Jason Wright
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 910-213-1140
Email: jwright@
valleyproteins.com
Region: Eastern

Valley Proteins Inc. -
Gastonia Division
5533 S. York Road
Gastonia, NC  28052
Contact: Matthew Beadle
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 704-861-9252
Email: mbeadle@ 
valleyproteins.com
Region: Eastern

Valley Proteins Inc. - 
Knoxville Division
9300 Johnson Road
Strawberry Plains, TN  37871  
Contact: Bobby Watson
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 865-932-5713
Email: rwatson@
valleyproteins.com 
Region: Eastern



www.nationalrenderers.org	 NRA Membership Directory  	 Render April 2018 27

12
3

Valley Proteins Inc. - 
Lewiston Division
P.O. Box 10
Lewiston, NC  27849  
Contact: Mike Anderson
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 252-348-2389
Email: manderson@
valleyproteins.com 
Region: Eastern

Valley Proteins Inc. - 
Linkwood Division
5420 Linkwood Road
Linkwood, MD  21835  
Contact: Reed Parks
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 410-228-9389
Email: rparks@
valleyproteins.com 
Region: Eastern

Valley Proteins Inc. - 
Linville Division
6230 Kratzer Road
Linville, VA  22834  
Contact: Hobie Halterman
Phone: 540-833-2007
Fax: 540-833-6504
Email: hhalterman@ 
valleyproteins.com 
Region: Eastern

Valley Proteins Inc. - 
Oklahoma Division
2228 S. Santa Fe Avenue
Okalahoma City, OK  73109  
Contact: Shayne Bartlett
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 405-235-9960
Email: sbartlett@ 
valleyproteins.com 
Region: Central

Valley Proteins Inc. - 
Rose Hill Division
P.O. Box 1026
469 Yellow Cut Road
Rose Hill, NC  28458  
Contact: Steve Lester
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 910-289-3312
Email: slester@
valleyproteins.com
Region: Eastern

Valley Proteins Inc. - 
Terre Hill Division
693 Wide Hollow Road
East Earl, PA  17519  
Contact: John Hamzik
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 717-445-6379
Email: jhamzik@ 
valleyproteins.com
Region: Eastern

Valley Proteins Inc. - 
Veribest Division
8394 FM 380
San Angelo, TX  76905  
Contact: Ronnie Meine
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 325-659-3823
Email: rmeine@  
valleyproteins.com 
Region: Central

Valley Proteins Inc. - 
Wadesboro Division
P.O. Box 718
Wadesboro, NC  28170  
Contact: Chris Bivans
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 704-694-6145
Email: cbivans@ 
valleyproteins.com
Region: Eastern

Valley Proteins Inc. - 
Ward Division
271 Val-Pro Road
Ward, SC  29166-9801  
Contact: Shannon Owen
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 803-685-2591
Email: sowen@ 
valleyproteins.com 
Region: Eastern

Valley Proteins Inc. - 
Winchester Division
P.O. Box 3588
Winchester, VA  22604
Contact: Robert Golightly
Phone: 540-877-2590
Fax: 540-877-3136
Email: rgolightly@ 
valleyproteins.com 
Region: Eastern

West Coast Reduction Ltd. 
- Headquarters 
1292 Venables Street
Vancouver, BC, V6A 4B4 
Canada
www.wcrl.com
Contact: Gordon Diamond or 
Barry Glotman
Phone: 604-255-9301
Fax: 604-255-3434
Email: info@wcrl.com

West Coast Reduction Ltd.
Vancouver Plant Operations
105 Commercial Drive North
Vancouver, BC, V5L 4V7 
Canada
Contact: Doug Davidson
Phone: 604-255-9301
Fax: 604-255-1803
Email: info@wcrl.com
Products: EX,FM,PB,SF,TG,BM,
ST,FGAF,BLF,HI,RF,YG,PF,BFP, 
CWG,PM,Fish meal,Porcine 
meal
Region: Western

West Coast Reduction  
Ltd. - Calgary
7030 Ogden Dale Place SE
Calgary, AB, T2C 2A3 
Canada
www.wcrl.com
Contact: Geoff Smolkin
Phone: 403-279-4441
Fax: 403-279-6928
Email: info@wcrl.com
Products: EX,FM,SF,TG,MB,HI,
DT,BM,ST,FGAF,BLF,RF,YG,Fish 
meal
Region: Western

West Coast Reduction  
Ltd. - Edmonton
1930 121 Avenue NE
Edmonton, AB, T6S 1B1 
Canada  
www.wcrl.com
Contact: James Taylor
Phone: 780-472-6750
Fax: 780-472-6944
Email: info@wcrl.com
Products: EX,FM,PB,SF,TG,DT, 
BM,ST,FGAF,BLF,RF,YG,Fish 
meal,Porcine meal
Region: Western

West Coast Reduction  
Ltd. - Saskatoon
3018 Miners Avenue
Saskatoon, SK, S7K 4Z8 
Canada
www.wcrl.com
Contact: Geoff Smolkin/Dale 
Steinbach
Phone: 306-934-4887
Fax: 306-934-3364
Email: info@wcrl.com
Products: EX,FM,PB,SF,TG,MB, 
DT,BM,ST,FGAF,BLF,HI,RF,YG,
Fish meal
Region: Western

Western Mass. Rendering 
Co. Inc.
94 Foster Road
Southwick, MA  01077  
www.westernmassrendering.com
Contact: David T. Plakias
Phone: 413-569-6265
Fax: 413-569-6512
Email: david@wmrco.com
Products: EX,SF,FGAF,DT,TG
Region: Eastern

REGIONAL AREAS OF THE NATIONAL 
RENDERERS ASSOCIATION	
1. Eastern Region
2. Central Region
3. Western Region



28  April 2018  Render	 NRA Membership Directory	 www.nationalrenderers.org 

Alabama
American Proteins Inc............... 21
BHT ReSources ........................ 22
Cullman Blending..................... 26

Arizona
Baker Commodities Inc............. 22
JBS Packerland Tolleson............ 24

Arkansas
Pine Bluff Blending.................... 26
Tyson Foods Inc........................ 26
Tyson Foods Inc. - RVAF............ 26

California
Baker Commodities Inc............. 22
Foster Farms............................ 23
Sacramento Rendering Co........ 25
Smithfield ............................... 26

Canada
Cargill Meat Solutions.............. 22
Maple Lodge Farms Ltd............. 24
Rothsay.................................... 23
Sanimax.................................. 25
West Coast Reduction Ltd.......... 27

Colorado
Cargill Meat Solutions.............. 22
JBS Swift & Company................ 24

Delaware
Mountaire Farms ..................... 25

Georgia
American Proteins Inc............... 21
Protein Products Inc. ................ 25

Hawaii
Baker Commodities Inc. ........... 22

Illinois
Kaluzny Bros. Inc...................... 24
Mahoney Environmental ........... 25
Mendota Agri-Products .......24/25
Smithfield ..........................25/26
South Chicago Packing Co....... 26
Tyson Fresh Meats..................... 26

Indiana
Tyson Fresh Meats..................... 26

Iowa
APC Inc................................... 22
Boyer Valley Company ............. 22
Central Bi-Products .................. 23
Darling Ingredients .................. 23
Gelita USA ............................. 23
JBS Swift & Company................ 24
KCI Restaurant Services............. 24
Pine Ridge Farms ..................... 26
Smithfield ............................... 25
Sonac ..................................... 23
Tyson Fresh Meats..................... 26

Kansas
APC Inc................................... 22
Cargill Meat Solutions.............. 22
National Beef Packing .............. 25
Tyson Fresh Meats..................... 26

Kentucky
Darling Ingredients .................. 23
JBS Swift & Company................ 24
Terra Renewal ......................... 23
Tyson Foods Inc. - RVAF............ 26

Maryland
Valley Proteins Inc................26/27

Massachusetts
Baker Commodities Inc............. 22
Western Mass. Rendering.......... 27

Michigan
Kruger Commodities Inc........... 24

Minnesota
Central Bi-Products Co............. 23
Hormel Foods Corp.................. 23
JBS Swift & Company................ 24
Sanimax.................................. 25

Mississippi
Protein Products Inc. ................ 25
Tyson Foods Inc. - RVAF............ 26

Active Members by State/Canada
Full listing is available on indicated page number.

Missouri
National Beef Packing Co......... 25
Simmons Feed Ingredients ........ 25
Smithfield ..........................25/26
Tyson Foods Inc. - RVAF............ 26

Nebraska
Cargill Meat Solutions.............. 22
Hormel Foods Corp.................. 23
JBS Swift & Company................ 24
KCI Restaurant Services............. 24
Kruger Commodities Inc........... 24
Smithfield ............................... 25
Tyson Fresh Meats..................... 26

Nevada
Reno Rendering ....................... 25

New York
Baker Commodities Inc............. 22

North Carolina
APC Inc................................... 22
Coastal Proteins ...................... 26
Smithfield ..........................25/26
Tyson Foods Inc. - RVAF............ 26
Valley Proteins Inc................26/27

Ohio
G.A. Wintzer & Son Co............. 23
Hardy Industrial Technologies ... 23
Holmes By-Products Inc............. 23

Oklahoma
Valley Proteins ......................... 27

Pennsylvania
Cargill Regional Beef................ 23
JBS-MOPAC ........................... 24
Valley Proteins Inc..................... 27

South Carolina
Pilgrim’s Pride Corp.................. 24
Valley Proteins Inc..................... 27

South Dakota
Smithfield ............................... 26
Tyson Fresh Meats..................... 26

Tennessee
Valley Proteins Inc..................... 26

Texas
Cargill Meat Solutions.............. 22
Darling Ingredients .................. 23
JBS Swift & Company................ 24
Nutri-Feeds Inc......................... 25
Pilgrim’s Pride Corp.................. 24
Tyson Foods Inc. - RVAF............ 26
Tyson Fresh Meats..................... 26
Valley Proteins Inc................26/27

Utah
JBS Swift & Company................ 24
John Kuhni Sons Inc................. 24

Virginia
Mountain View Rendering.......... 24
Pilgrim’s Pride Corp.................. 24
Smithfield ..........................25/26
Tyson Foods Inc. - RVAF............ 26
Valley Proteins Inc................26/27

Washington
Baker Commodities Inc............. 22
Tyson Fresh Meats..................... 26

West Virginia
Pilgrim’s Pride Corp.................. 24

Wisconsin
JBS Packerland Green Bay........ 24
Rousselot ................................ 23
Sanimax.................................. 25
Sonac USA LLC........................ 23



www.nationalrenderers.org	 NRA Membership Directory  	 Render April 2018 29

2018 Associate Members
Brokers of fats and proteins, equipment manufacturers, and firms serving the rendering industry

Air/Water Treatment

Aulick Chemical Solutions
P.O. Box 127
Nicholasville, KY  40340 
www.aulickchemical.com
Contact: Jesse Chula
Phone: 859-881-5422
Fax: 859-881-8194
Email: jchula@ 
aulickchemical.com
Products: H2S elimination, odor 
control, wastewater treatment
Region: Eastern

Chem-Aqua Inc.
NCH Corporation
2727 Chemsearch Boulevard
Irving, TX  75062 
www.chemaqua.com
Contact: Jay Wilkison
Phone: 478-731-0184
Email: jay.wilkison@nch.com
Contact: Mike Gruver
Phone: 641-455-6635
Email: mike.gruver@nch.com
Products: Water treatment
Region: Central, Western

ChemE Solutions Inc.
816 E. Lakeshore Drive
Lake Stevens, WA  98258  
www.chemesolutions.com
Contact: Geoff Stensland
Phone: 206-817-6667
Email: geoff@ 
chemesolutions.com
Region: Western

Chemtron Corporation
3500 Harry S. Truman 
Boulevard
St. Charles, MO  63301  
www.chemtroncorporation.com
Contact: Joe Schott
Phone: 800-940-5445
Fax: 636-940-0773
Email: orders@ 
chemtron.h2o.com
Region: Central

Clean Water Technology Inc.
151 W. 135th Street
Los Angeles, CA  90061  
www.cleanwatertech.com
Contact: Colette Lukasiewicz
Phone: 310-380-4648 x4526
Email: ctassin@
cleanwatertech.com
Region: Western

FRC - A JWC Environmental 
Brand
P.O. Box 3147
Cumming, GA  30028  
www.jwce.com
Contact: Leah Surber
Phone: 770-534-3681
Fax: 770-783-8632
Email: leahd@jwce.com
Products: Dissolved air flotation 
equipment, screens
Region: Eastern

Garratt-Callahan 
Company
50 Ingold Road
Burlingame, CA  94010 
www.garrattcallahan.com
Contact: Manny Chargualaf
Phone: 650-697-5811
Fax: 650-692-6098
Email: marketing@g-c.com
Products: Water treatment
Region: Western

Kusters Water
Kusters Zima Corporation
P.O. Box 6128
Spartanburg, SC  29304  
www.kusterszima.com
Contact: Bill Guarini
Phone: 864-576-0660
Fax: 864-587-5761
Email: bill.guarini@
kusterszima.com
Region: Eastern

LANXESS Corporation
111 RIDC Park West Drive
Pittsburgh, PA  15227  
www.lanxess.com
Contact: Jeannie McClaning
Phone: 412-310-1831
Email: jeannie.mcclaning@
lanxess.com
Region: Eastern

SCP Control Inc.
7791 Elm Street NE
P.O. Box 32022  
Minneapolis, MN  55432  
Contact: Eric Peterson
Phone: 763-572-8042
Fax: 763-572-8066
Email: info@scpcontrol.com
Region: Central

Steen Research LLC
19363 Willamette Drive, 
Suite 235  
West Linn, OR  97068  
Contact: Steve Temple
Phone: 408-828-8177 or 
503-722-9088
Fax: 503-722-1336
Email: stemple@ 
steenresearch.com
Region: Western

VanAire Inc.
840 Clark Drive  
Gladstone, MI  49837  
www.vanaireinc.com
Contact: Mandy Iverson
Phone: 906-428-2731
Fax: 906-428-9061
Email: aiverson@
vanaireinc.com
Region: Eastern

Antioxidants

Ameri-Pac Inc.
P.O. Box 1088 
745 S. 4th Street
St. Joseph, MO  64502  
www.ameri-pac.com
Contact: Robert Colescott
Phone: 816-233-4530
Fax: 816-233-1702
Email: bobc@ameri-pac.com
Region: Central

Caldic USA
2425 Alft Lane
Elgin, IL  60124  
www.caldic.com
Contact: Sandy Boston
Phone: 913-302-0132
Email: sboston@caldic.us
Region: Central

C.F. Zeiler & Company Inc.
8601 LaSalle Road, Suite 203
Towson, MD  21286  
www.cfzeiler.com
Contact: Patrick Higgins
Phone: 410-828-7182
Fax: 410-828-7183
Email: phiggins@cfzeiler.com
Region: Eastern

CFS North America LLC
Camlin Fine Sciences
3179 99th Street
Urbandale, IA  50322  
www.camlinfs.com
Contact: Sandra Grossmann
Phone: 515-423-9854
Email: sandra.grossmann@ 
camlinfs.com
Region: Central

FoodSafe Technologies
94 East Jefryn Boulevard, 
Unit H 
Deer Park, NY  11729  
www.foodsafetech.com
Phone: 631-392-1526
Fax: 631-392-1529
Email: render@ 
foodsafetech.com
Region: Eastern, Central

Kemin Nutrisurance Inc.
1900 Scott Avenue
Des Moines, IA  50317  
www.kemin.com
Contact: Chris Gloger or 
Kevin Custer
Phone: 281-615-7924 (Chris) 
or 515-289-6842 (Kevin)
Email: 
chris.gloger@kemin.com or 
kevin.custer@kemin.com
Region: Central

Novus International Inc.
20 Research Park Drive
St. Charles, MO  63304  
Contact: Vanessa Stewart
Phone: 314-550-1592
Fax: 314-576-6041
Email: vanessa.stewart@
novusint.com
Region: Central

Peak Tech Inc.
P.O. Box 7
Jeffersonville, IN  47130  
Contact: Jim Sparrow
Phone: 812-283-6697
Fax: 812-283-0765
Email: jsparrow@pfauoil.com
Region: Central

Videka
A Diana Pet Food & Kalsec 
Alliance
3713 West Main Street
Kalamazoo, MI  49006  
www.diana-group.com
Contact: Kevin Meyle
Phone: 800-323-9320
Fax: 269-382-3060
Email: kmeyle@kalsec.com
Region: Eastern

Vitablend USA
Amtech/Barentz
1200 Hosford Street, Suite 204
Hudson, WI  54016  
www.vitablend.nl
Contact: Yohann Hureau
Phone: 715-381-5746
Fax: 715-381-5745
Email: contact@ 
vitablend-usa.com
Region: Central

VRM Labs
109 Ash Court
Easley, SC  29642
www.vrmlab.com
Contact: Dr. David Meisinger
Phone: 515-975-3557
Email: meisinger@vrmlab.com
Products: Specialty chemicals
Region: Central



30  April 2018  Render	 NRA Membership Directory	 www.nationalrenderers.org 

Bulk Liquid Storage / 
Transportation

CST Storage
A Division of CST Industries Inc.
345 Harvestore Drive
DeKalb, IL  60115  
Contact: Tim O’Connell
Phone: 815-220-5730 or 
405-380-5410
Email: toconnell@ 
cst-storage.com
Region: Central

Dupré Logistics LLC
201 Energy Parkway, Suite 500
Lafayette, LA  70508  
www.duprelogistics.com
Contact: Alfred Parker
Phone: 504-812-8622
Email: aparker@ 
duprelogistics.com
Region: Central

Dura Cast Products Inc.
16160 Hwy 27
Lake Wales, FL  33859  
www.duracast.com
Contact: Gabe Madlang
Phone: 863-638-3200
Fax: 863-638-2443
Email: gmadlang@ 
duracast.com
Region: Eastern

Paul Marcotte Farms Inc.
1725N, 12000 E Road
Momence, IL  60954-9467  
Contact: Sherrie Smart
Phone: 815-472-4400
Fax: 815-472-4453
Email: smartdispatcher2@ 
gmail.com
Products: Transporters
Region: Central

Stoller Trucking Inc.
P.O. Box 309
Gridley, IL  61744
www.stollertrucking.com
Contact: Brian S. Stoller
Phone: 309-747-4521
Fax: 309-747-4457
Email: bstoller@ 
stollertrucking.com
Region: Central

Trans Ocean Bulk 
Logistics Solutions
10344 New Decade Drive
Pasadena, TX  77507
www.transoceanbulk.com
Contact: Brennan Spearman
Phone: 713-449-0716
Email: b.spearman@
transoceanbulk.com
Region: Central

Chemicals

Anderson Chemical Co.
325 S. Davis
Litchfield, MN  55355  
www.accomn.com
Contact: Brett Anderson
Phone: 320-693-2477
Fax: 320-693-7740
Email: bca@accomn.com
Region: Central

BASF Corporation
11501 Steele Creek Road
Charlotte, NC  28273
www.basf.com
Contact: Scott Bryan
Phone: 704-587-8044
Email: scott.bryan@basf.com
Products: Water treatment
Region: Eastern

Elkem Silicones
Bluestar Co.
2 Town Center Boulevard
New Brunswick, NJ  08816  
www.elkem.com
Contact: Tom Stremlau
Phone: 678-477-3366
Email: tom.stremlau@ 
elkem.com
Region: Central

CCI
3540 East 26th
Vernon, CA  90058 
Contact: Joe Graffies
Phone: 800-767-9112
Email: jgraffies@ 
ccichemical.com
Region: Western

Chem-Tech Solutions Inc.
427 Brook Street
Belmont, NC  28012 
www.chemtechsolutions.com
Contact: Tony Phillips
Phone: 704-829-9202
Fax: 704-829-9203
Email: info@
chemtechsolutions.com
Products: Degreasers/cleaners
Region: Eastern

Impact Cleaning/DuBois 
Distribution
N8898 River Road
Berlin, WI  54923  
www.duboischemicals.com
Contact: Dale Jezwinski
Phone: 513-504-6036
Fax: 800-543-1720
Email: dale.jezwinski@ 
gmail.com
Products: Degreasers/Cleaners 
for trucks, equipment, walls 
and floors, truck wash systems
Region: Eastern, Central

Vantage Oleochemicals
4650 South Racine Avenue
Chicago, IL  60609-3321
Contact: Jason Bettenhausen
Phone: 773-376-9000
Fax: 773-376-1936
Email: jason.bettenhausen@ 
vantagegrp.com
Products: Oleochemicals
Region: Central

Commodity Brokers/
Traders

Agri Trading
P.O. Box 609
340 Michigan Street SE
Hutchinson, MN  55350  
www.agritradingcorp.com
Contact: Kim Anderson
Phone: 320-587-2133 or 
320-583-3209
Fax: 320-587-5816
Email: kim.anderson@
agritradingcorp.com
Region: Central

Calpine Energy Solutions
130 Voyage Mall
Marina del Rey, CA  90292
www.calpinesolutions.com
Contact: Gene Owens
Phone: 310-686-5702
Email: gene.owens@
calpinesolutions.com
Products: Natural gas and 
power
Region: Western

Decom Inc.
11325 South Hudson Avenue
Tulsa, OK  74137 
Contact: J.C. Deyoe
Phone: 918-298-5205
Email: jcdeyoe@aol.com
Products: FM,BP,SF,TG,FGAF, 
MM,MB,DT,BR
Region: Central

E.B. Wakeman Company
408 S Main Street, Suite 220
Templeton, CA  93465  
Contact: Gary Gibson
Phone: 805-781-8475
Fax: 805-781-0516
Products: FM,PB,MB,TG,BR
Region: Western	

Gavilon Ingredients LLC
1331 Capitol Avenue
Omaha, NE  68102-1106
www.gavilon.com
Contact: Aaron Perkinson
Phone: 402-889-4304
Fax: 402-221-0343
Email: aaron.perkinson@
gavilon.com
Products: Animal proteins and 
fats, grain, feed ingredients, 
energy, and biofuels
Region: Central

Gersony Strauss 
Company Inc.
171 Church Street, Suite 270
Charleston, SC  29401
Contact: Lonnie James
Phone: 843-853-7777
Fax: 843-853-6777
Email: gersony@gersony.com
Region: Eastern

Hurley Brokerage Inc.
11524 West 183rd Street, 
Unit 103
Orland Park, IL  60467
Contact: Bill Hurley
Phone: 708-361-8823
Fax: 708-361-9649
Email: bill.hurley@ 
hurleybrokerage.com
Products: BR,FM,PB,RF,SF,TF,ET,
FGAF,MM,MB,DT
Region: Central

Mini Bruno North 
America Inc.
Mini Bruno Sucesores C.A.
2483 Tracer Boulevard, 
17th Floor
Stamford, CT 06901
www.minibruno.us
Contact: Alves Neri
Phone: 203-422-2923
Fax: 203-422-0441
Email: aneri@minibruno.com
Region: Eastern

Pasternak, Baum & Co. Inc.
500 Mamaroneck Avenue
Harrison, NY 10528  
www.pasternakbaum.com
Contact: Michael Sanchez
Phone: 914-630-8080
Fax: 914-630-8120
Email: fatsandoils@pbaum.net
Products: Fats, oils, grains
Region: Eastern

Perdue Agribusiness LLC
6906 Zion Church Road
Salisbury, MD  21804
www.perdueagribusiness.com/
animal-nutrition
Contact: Darryl Betts
Phone: 410-341-2598
Fax: 410-341-2603
Email: darryl.betts@ 
perdue.com
Products: Poultry and dairy
Region: Eastern

POET Nutrition
POET LLC
4506 N. Lewis Avenue
Sioux Falls, SD  57104
www.poet.com  
Contact: Ashley Hummel
Phone: 605-965-6232
Email: ashley.hummel@
poet.com
Products: Fats and oils
Region: Central



www.nationalrenderers.org	 NRA Membership Directory  	 Render April 2018 31

Sunbelt Commodities Inc.
P.O. Box 70006
Marietta, GA  30007-0006  
Contact: Dave Haselschwerdt
Phone: 770-578-8883
Fax: 844-269-8316
Email: dave@
sunbeltcommodities.com
Products: BR,TG,ET,FM,PB
Region: Central

Third Coast  
Commodities LLC
220 N. Green Street
Chicago, IL  60607  
Contact: Paul Dickerson
Phone: 800-869-5124
Fax: 847-589-0820
Email: paul@
thirdcoastcommodities.com
Region: Central

Universal Green 
Commodities
11 Beacon Street, Suite 415  
Boston, MA  02108  
www.ugcinc.com
Contact: Jamie O’Brien
Phone: 617-742-1111
Fax: 888-782-5671
Email: j.obrien@ugcinc.com
Region: Eastern

Wilbur-Ellis Feed Division 
Wilbur-Ellis Company
2001 SE Columbia River Drive
Vancouver, WA  98661  
www.wilburellis.com
Contact: Diane Kimmel
Phone: 360-816-0748
Fax: 360-892-4097
Email: dkimmel@ 
wilburellis.com
Region: Western

W.W.S. Inc.
4032 Shoreline Drive, Suite 2 
Spring Park, MN  55384  
www.wwstrading.com
Contact: Brett Perry
Phone: 952-541-9001 or 
888-645-6328
Fax: 952-541-9206
Email: brett@wwstrading.com
Products: Commodity merchan-
diser of fats, oils, and proteins
Region: Central, Eastern, 
Western

Consultants

Bolton & Menk Inc.
1519 Baltimore Drive
Ames, IA  50010  
www.bolton-menk.com
Contact: Greg Sindt
Phone: 515-233-6100
Fax: 515-233-4430
Email: gregsi@
bolton-menk.com
Products: Environmental 
engineering and permit 
services, wastewater treatment 
facility design and studies
Region: Central

East Manufacturing Corp.
1871 State Route 44
Randolph, OH  44265  
www.eastmfg.com
Contact: Chris Cooler
Phone: 330-325-8213
Fax: 330-325-7851
Email: ccoler@eastmfg.com
Products: Trailers
Region: Eastern

Energy Management 
Resources Inc.
6324 N. Chatham, Suite 166
Kansas City, MO  54151  
www.emr-energy.com
Contact: Ginger Needham
Phone: 816-883-1000
Fax: 816-883-1001
Email: gneedham@ 
emr-energy.com
Region: Central

GHD Services Inc.
7086 N. Maple Avenue,
Suite 101
Fresno, CA  93720  
www.ghd.com
Contact: Michael Beerends or 
Jason Haelzle
Phone: 559-326-5900
Fax: 559-326-5905
Email: michael.beerends@ 
ghd.com or 
jason.haelzle@ghd.com
Region: Western

Reid Engineering 
Company Inc.
1210 Princess Anne Street
Fredericksburg, VA  22401  
www.reidengineering.com
Contact: Shane H. Reid
Phone: 540-371-8500
Fax: 540-371-8576
Email: sreid@
reidengineering.com
Products: Wastewater, water, 
utility, and site development
Region: Eastern

Equipment

AC Corporation
P.O. Box 16367
Greensboro, NC  27416-0367	
Contact: Trip Walker
www.accorporation.com
Phone: 336-273-4472
Fax: 336-274-6035
Email: twalker@ 
accorporation.com
Region: Eastern

Alfa Laval Inc.
111 Parker Street
Newburyport, MA  01970	
www.alfalaval.com
Contact: Todd Blasé
Phone: 262-716-3417
Email: todd.blase@ 
alfalaval.com
Region: Eastern

Alloy Hardfacing & Eng. 
Co. Inc.
20425 Johnson Memorial Dr. 
(Hwy 169)
Jordan, MN  55352  
www.alloyhardfacing.com
Contact: Paul Rothenberger
Phone: 800-328-8408 or
952-492-5569
Fax: 952-492-3100
Email: paulr@ 
alloyhardfacing.net 
Region: Central, Western

Anco Rendering 
Equipment
1420 Lorraine Avenue
High Point, NC  27263-2040  
www.ancoeaglin.com
Contact: Thomas Stanford
Phone: 336-855-7800
Fax: 336-855-7831
Email: tom_stanforth@
ancoeaglin.com
Region: Eastern

Artex Manufacturing
P.O. Box 88
Redwood Falls, MN  56283
www.artexmfg.com
Contact: Mike Anderson
Phone: 507-644-2893
Fax: 507-644-7000
Email: manderson@ 
artexmfg.com
Products: Aluminum rendering 
trailers, air/water treatment
Region: Central

Brown Industrial Inc.
311 W. South Street 
P.O. Box 74
Botkins, OH  45306-0074  
www.brownindustrial.com
Contact: Craig D. Brown
Phone: 937-693-3838
Fax: 937-693-4121
Email: craig@ 
brownindustrial.com
Products: Truck bodies/trailers
Region: Central, Eastern, 
Western

Cablevey Conveyors
Intraco Inc.
P.O. Box 148
Oskaloosa, IA  52577  
www.cablevey.com
Contact: Karl Seidel
Phone: 641-673-8451
Fax: 641-673-7419
Email: Karl.Seidel@ 
cablevey.com
Region: Central

Consolidated Fabricators
14620 Arminta Street
Van Nuys, CA  91402 
www.con-fab.com
Contact: Kerry Holmes
Phone: 818-933-0885
Email: kholmes@con-fab.com
Products: Waste containers
Region: Western

Dupps Company 
P.O. Box 189
Germantown, OH  45327
www.dupps.com
Contact: Frank Dupps Jr. or 
Richard Weeks
Phone: 937-855-6555
Fax: 937-855-6554
Email: info@dupps.com
Region: Central, Eastern, 
Western

Dupps Company - Ankeny
P.O. Box 257
Ankeny, IA  50021  
www.dupps.com
Contact: Theodore Clapper
Phone: 515-964-1110
Fax: 515-964-0863
Email: tclapper@ dupps.com
Products: Repair and sales
Region: Central, Western

Dupps Separation 
Technology / Dupps Gratt 
Centrifuges 
P.O. Box 189
Germantown, OH  45327
www.dupps.com
Contact: Ray Jobe
Phone: 937-855-6555
Fax: 937-855-6554
Email: rjobe@dupps.com
Region: Central, Eastern, 
Western

Frontline  
International Inc.
187 Ascot Parkway
Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223
www.frontlineii.com
Contact: John Palazzo  
Phone: 330-861-1100
Fax: 330-861-1105
Email: jpalazzo@ 
frontlineii.com
Products: Used cooking oil auto-
mated system (equipment only)
Region: Eastern

Genesis III Inc.
P.O. Box 186
5575 Lyndon Road
Prophetstown, IL  61277  
www.g3hammers.com
Contact: Jonathan Paul
Phone: 815-537-7900 or 
866-376-7900
Fax: 815-537-7905
Email: jonathan.paul@
g3hammers.com
Products: Hammermill hammers
Region: Central

Haarslev Inc.
9700 NW Conant Avenue
Kansas City, MO  64153
www.haarslev.com
Contact: Hans H. Nissen
Phone: 816-799-0808
Fax: 816-799-0812
Email: info-usa@haarslev.com
Region: Central, Western



32  April 2018  Render	 NRA Membership Directory	 www.nationalrenderers.org 

HF Press + Lipidtech
Harburg Freudenberger 
Machinenbaj Gmbh
103 Western Avenue
Akron, OH  44313
www.hf-press-lipidtech.com
Contact: Jon Hanft
Phone: 330-864-0800
Fax: 330-864-5941
Email: jon.hanft@ 
us.hf-group.com
Region: Eastern

Industrial Hardfacing Inc.
218 E. Main Street
Lamoni, IA  50140
www.industrialhardfacing.com
Contact: Chip Millslagle
Phone: 800-247-7778
Fax: 641-784-6923
Email: sales@industhard.com
Products: Equipment, repair, 
and consulting
Region: Central

Industrial Steam
1403 SW 7th Street
Atlantic, IA  50022
www.industrialsteam.com
Contact: Jeremy Zellmer  
Phone: 712-243-5300
Email: jzellmer@
industrialsteam.com
Products: Deaerators, firetube 
boilers, and high pressure 
condensate systems
Region: Central

Leem Filtration
25 Arrow Road
Ramsey, NJ  07446 
www.leemfiltration.com
Contact: Bill Boyd
Phone: 813-653-9006
Fax: 813-685-3382
Products: Filtration equipment
Region: Eastern

MAC Trailer Mfg.
14599 Commerce Street
Alliance, OH  44601 
www.mactrailer.com
Contact: Joe Dennis
Phone: 330-823-9900
Fax: 330-823-0232
Email: jdennis@mactrailer.com
Region: Eastern

Martin Sprocket & Gear
3600 McCart Street
Ft. Worth, TX  76110  
www.martinsprocket.com
Contact: Juan Fletes
Phone: 817-258-3000
Fax: 817-258-3173
Email: jfletes@ 
martinsprocket.com
Products: Bulk material 
handling and mechanical 
power transmission equipment
Region: Central

MMI Tank and Industrial 
Services
3240 S. 37th Avenue
Phoenix, AZ  85009-9700 
www.mmitank.com
Contact: Casey Wilstead
Phone: 602-272-6000
Fax: 602-272-6700
Email: casey@mmitank.com
Products: Fabricate/install tanks 
and repair/replace equipment 
Region: Western

MPI - Magnetic Products 
Inc.
683 Town Center Drive
Highland, MI  48356
www.mpimagnet.com
Contact: Kyle Rhodes
Phone: 248-887-5600
Email: info@mpimagnet.com
Products: Equipment design
Region: Central

Olson Manufacturing/
V-Ram
620 S. Broadway
Albert Lea, MN  56007-4526  
www.vram.com
Contact: Rose Modderman
Phone: 507-373-3996
Fax: 507-373-5937
Email: rmodderman@ 
vram.com
Region: Central

Onkens Inc.
P.O. Box 72
320 E. Main
Easton, IL  62633 
www.onkens.net
Contact: David Hull
Phone: 309-562-7271
Fax: 309-562-7272
Email: dhull@onkens.net
Products: Truck bodies, trailers, 
and bulk grease containers
Region: Central, Eastern, 
Western

Orthman Conveying 
Systems
P.O. Box B
Lexington, NE  68850  
www.orthman.com
Contact: Jimmy Rios
Phone: 817-542-8859
Email: jrios@orthman.com
Region: Central
	
Par-Kan Company 
2915 W 900 S
Silver Lake, IN  46982
www.par-kan.com
Contact: Kyle Bruner
Phone: 260-352-2141
Fax: 260-352-0701
Email: kbruner@par-kan.com
Products: Grease containers/lids
Region: Central

Phelps Fan LLC
P.O. Box 190718
Little Rock, AR  72219-0718
www.phelpsfan.com
Contact: Harold Specht
Phone: 501-568-5550
Fax: 501-568-3363
Email: hspecht@ 
phelpsfan.com
Region: Central

Rendeq Inc.
1813 Frank S. Holt Drive  
Burlington, NC  27215  
www.rendeq.com
Contact: Mark DeWeese
Phone: 336-226-1100
Fax: 336-270-5357
Email: info@rendeq.com
Region: Eastern

Roll Rite LLC
650 Industrial Drive
Gladwin, MI  48624
www.rollrite.com  
Contact: James Kenyon
Phone: 989-896-1111
Fax: 989-345-7805
Email: jamesk@rollrite.com
Products: Automated tarp 
system for trucking industry
Region: Central

RW Manufacturing
P.O. Box 599
Stuttgart, AR  72160 
www.rwmfginc.com
Contact: Randy Sweetin or 
Kevin Sweetin
Phone: 870-673-7226
Fax: 870-673-6131
Email:
rsweetin@rwmfginc.com
ksweetin@rwmfginc.com
Products: Replacement parts 
for hammer mills and shakers
Region: Central

Saeplast Americas Inc.
100 Industrial Drive
Saint John, NB, E2R 1A5
Canada
www.saeplast.com
Contact: Mike Kilpatrick
Phone: 506-633-0101
Fax: 506-658-0227
Email: mike.kilpatrick@
saeplast.com
Products: Plastic containers
Region: Eastern

Scan American Corp.
9505 N. Congress Avenue
Kansas City, MO  64153  
www.scanamcorp.com
Contact: Jeff Drake
Phone: 816-880-9321
Fax: 816-880-9343
Email: jdrake@
scanamcorp.com
Products: Pumps, cookers, 
presses, driers, grinders, 
coagulators, crushers, mixers
Region: Central

Seepex Inc.
Seeberger Gmbh
511 Speedway Drive
Enon, OH  45323 
www.seepex.com
Contact: Aaron Renick
Phone: 937-864-7150
Fax: 937-864-7157
Email: arenick@seepex.net
Products: Aseptic designs for 
food processing
Region: Eastern

Sturtevant Inc.
348 Circuit Street
Hanover, MA  02339 
www.sturtevantinc.com
Contact: Joe Muscolino
Phone: 781-829-1431
Email: jmuscolino@
sturtevantinc.com
Products: Air classifier/
separator to reduce ash and 
increase protein in animal 
protein meals
Region: Eastern

Summit Trailer Sales Inc.
One Summit Plaza
Summit Station, PA  17979  
www.summittrailer.com
Contact: Chuck Pishock
Phone: 570-754-3511
Fax: 570-754-7025
Email: chuck@ 
summittrailer.com
Region: Eastern

Superior Process 
Technologies
1915 Broadway Street NE
Minneapolis, MN  55413  
www.superiorprocesstechnologies.
com
Contact: Doug Smith
Phone: 612-378-0800
Fax: 702-975-5758
Products: Biodiesel production
Region: Central

Titus Manufacturing LLC
9887 6 B Road
Plymouth, IN  46563
www.titusinc.com
Contact: Tom Read
Phone: 574-936-3345
Fax: 574-936-3905
Email: tread@titusinc.com
Products: Titus II grinder
Region: Central, Eastern

Travis Body and Trailer Inc.
13955 FM 529
Houston, TX  77041
www.travistrailers.com
Contact: Stuart Swint
Phone: 713-466-5888 or
800-535-4372
Fax: 713-466-3238
Email: sswint@travistrailers.com
Products: Trailer manufacturer
Region: Central



www.nationalrenderers.org	 NRA Membership Directory  	 Render April 2018 33

Uzelac Industries Inc.
6901 Industrial Loop
Greendale, WI  53129
www.uzelacind.com
Contact:  Michael Uzelac
Phone: 414-529-0240
Fax: 414-529-0362
Email: mike@uzelacind.com
Products: Duske drying systems
Region: Central

Virginia Truck Center
P.O. Box 96
Weyers Cave, VA  24486
www.virginiatruckcenter.com
Contact: Greg Witt
Phone: 540-453-1003
Fax: 540-234-0997
Email: gwitt@
virginiatruckcenter.com
Region: Eastern

Walinga USA Inc.
1190 Electric Avenue
Wayland, MI  49348
www.walinga.com
Contact: Terry Medemblik
Phone: 800-466-1197
Fax: 616-877-3474
Email: tjm@walinga.com
Products: Collection vehicles
Region: Eastern

Equipment - Centrifuges

Centrifuge Chicago 
Corporation
1721 Summer Street
Hammond, IN  46320 
www.centrifugechicago.com
Contact: Doug Rivich
Phone: 219-852-5200
Fax: 219-852-5204
Email: doug@
centrifugechicago.com
Products: Repair, parts, service
Region: Central

Centrisys Corporation
9586 58th Place
Kenosha, WI  53144
www.centrisys.com
Contact: Jerod Swanson
Phone: 262-654-6006
Email: info@centrisys.com
Products: Dewatering and 
thickening centrifuges, 
replacement parts, aftermarket 
service
Region: Western

CentriTEK - Industrial 
Centrifuge Specialists
Chris Gatewood Industries Inc.
77 Solano Square, #303
Benicia, CA  94510
www.centritek.us
Contact: Chris Gatewood
Phone: 209-304-2200
Email: chris@centritek.com
Region: Western

Elgin Separation Solutions
Elgin Equipment Group
10050 Cash Road
Stafford, TX  77477
www.elginseparationsolutions.
com
Contact: Raymond Pietramale
Phone: 281-261-5778
Fax: 281-499-4080
Email: ray.pietramale@
elginindustries.com
Region: Central

Flottweg Separation 
Technology Inc.
10700 Toebben Drive
Independence, KY  41051
www.flottweg.com
Contact: Darren Smith
Phone: 937-564-7900
Fax: 859-448-2333
Email: dsmith@flottweg.net
Region: Eastern

GEA Westfalia Separator
100 Fairway Court
Northvale, NJ  07647
www.wsus.com
Contact: Rawn Walley
Phone: 201-767-3900
Fax: 201-767-3416
Email: info.wsus@
geagroup.com
Region: Eastern

GreySun Equipment 
Company 
3102 Avenue M Ex
Conroe, TX  77301
www.greysuncentrifugerental.
com
Contact: Kye Keliehor
Phone: 936-524-5162
Fax: 936-494-3897
Email: cbrock@ 
greysunrentals.com
Region: Central

GTech
27341 Spectrum Way
Oakridge, TX  77385
www.gtechus.com  
Contact: Dennis Edwards
Phone: 832-616-2922
Fax: 936-494-0012
Email: dennis.edwards@
gtechus.com
Region: Central

Jenkins Centrifuge 
Company LLC
1123 Swift Street
North Kansas City, MO  64116  
www.jenkinscentrifuge.com
Contact: Kevin Jenkins or  
Cam Kirkpatrick
Phone: 800-635-1431
Fax: 816-471-6692
Email: kjenkins@
jenkinscentrifuge.com or 
ckirkpatrick@jenkinscentrifuge.com
Products: Rebuild centrifuges, buy 
and sell equipment, manufacture 
horizontal centrifuges
Region: Central, Eastern, 
Western

Separators Inc.
5707 W. Minnesota Street
Indianapolis, IN  46241  
www.separatorsinc.com
Contact: Quenton Lind
Phone: 317-484-3745
Fax: 317-484-3755
Email: qlind@sepinc.com
Region: Central, Eastern

Equipment - Repair

Brown's Milling Supply Inc.
P.O. Box 500
Alma, NE  68920
www.brownssupply.com
Contact: Mike Stemper
Phone: 402-721-7899
Fax: 866-313-2256
Email: billing@
brownssupply.com
Region: Central

MDH Boiler Service & 
Repair Inc.
12106 S. Center Street
South Gate, CA  90280  
Contact: Mauro Donate
Phone: 562-630-2875
Fax: 562-630-2595
Email: mdonate@
mdhboiler.com
Region: Western

Exporters

Fornazor International Inc.
455 Hillsdale Avenue
Hillsdale, NJ  07642
www.fornazor.com
Contact: John Fornazor
Phone: 201-664-4000
Fax: 201-664-3222
Email: john@fornazor.com
Region: Eastern

International Feed
2500 Shadywood Road, 
Suite 300
Excelsior, MN  55331
www.internationalfeed.com
Contact: Derek Michalski or 
Bernie Kaiser
Phone: 952-249-9818
Email: dmichalski@
internationalfeed.com or 
berniek@internationalfeed.com
Products: Supplier/Exporter/
Marketer of animal protein 
meals and co-products
Region: Central

K-Pro U.S. LP
475 Regency Park Drive, 
Suite 175
O’Fallon, IL  62269
www.k-pro.us
Contact: Erin Rochman
Phone: 314-425-8550
Email: erin@k-pro.us
Region: Central

KimShe International 
Grain and Feed LLC
475 County Road 520, 
Suite 104
Marlboro, NJ  07746
www.kimshellc.com
Contact: Sherif Gendi
Phone: 732-444-1136
Email: sgendi@kimshellc.com
Region: Eastern

Scoular 
250 S Marquette Avenue,  
Suite 1050
Minneapolis, MN  55401
www.scoular.com
Contact: Michael McCartan
Phone: 612-335-8205
Fax: 612-335-8770
Email: mmccartan@ 
scoular.com
Region: Central

Feed Manufacturers/
Ingredients

3D Corporate Solutions
601 N. 13th Street
Monett, MO  65708
www.3Dsolutions.com
Contact: Jessica Kutz
Phone: 417-236-9602
Fax: 417-236-0039
Email: jkutz@3dsolutions.com
Region: Central

Feed Energy Company
4400 E. University Ave
Pleasant Hill, IA  50327
www.feedenergy.com
Contact: Joe Green
Phone: 800-451-9413
Fax: 515-265-4163
Email: sales@feedenergy.com
Products: BLF,FA,FGAF,RF,SF
Region: Central

International Ingredient 
Corporation
150 Larkin Williams Industrial 
Court
Fenton, MO  63026 
www.iicag.com
Contact: Kevin M. Halpin
Phone: 636-343-4111
Fax: 636-349-4845
Email: khalpin@iicag.com
Products: Specialty ingredients
Region: Central

International Nutrition
P.O. Box 27540
Omaha, NE  68127 
www.ini-agworld.com
Contact: Steve Silver
Phone: 402-331-0123
Fax: 402-331-0169
Email: info@ini-agworld.com
Region: Central



34  April 2018  Render	 NRA Membership Directory	 www.nationalrenderers.org 

Mid-South Milling 
Company
710 Oakleaf Office Lane
Memphis, TN  38117 
www.msmilling.com
Contact: Nathan Pappas
Phone: 901-681-4301
Fax: 901-681-4337
Email: npappas@ 
msmilling.com
Region: Eastern, Central

Midwestern Pet Foods Inc.
9634 Hedden Road
Evansville, IN  47725 
www.earthbornholisticpetfood.com
Contact: Bruce Blackford
Phone: 812-867-4504
Email: bblackford@
midwesternpetfoods.com
Region: Central

NF Protein LLC
1919 Grand AVenue
Sioux City, IA  51106
www.nfprotein.com
Contact: Eric J. Lohry
Phone: 712-279-1938
Fax: 712-279-1973
Products: Animal protein 
producer
Region: Central

Premier Ag Resources Ltd. 
747 Hyde Park Road, 
Suite 205
London, ON, Canada  
N6H 3S3
www.parltd.ca
Contact: Paul Primeau
Phone: 519-657-1177
Email: pprimeau@parltd.ca
Region: Eastern

The Peterson Company
6312 W. Main
Kalamazoo, MI  49009 
www.thepetersoncompany.com
Contact: Leigh Ann Sayen
Phone: 269-350-2900
Email: leighanns@
thepetersoncompany.com
Region: Eastern

Wellens & Co. Inc. 
6700 France Avenue South
Suite 106
Minneapolis, MN 55435
www.wellenscompany.com
Contact: Matthew Wellens
Phone: 952-925-4600
Fax: 952-922-1555
Email: wellens.company@
gmail.com
Region: Central

Financial/ 
Professional Services

Williams Mullen
1441 Main Street, Suite 1250
Columbia, SC  29201  
www.williamsmullen.com
Contact: Ethan Ware
Phone: 803-567-4610
Email: eware@williams-
mullen.com
Products: Law firm
Region: Eastern

Laboratory/Testing

Bureau Veritas
12622 Highway 3
Webster, TX  77598  
www.bureauveritas.com
Contact: Carly Borel
Phone: 713-451-2121
Email: carly.borel@
inspectorate.com
Region: Central

Diversified Laboratories Inc.
4150 Lafayette Center Drive, 
Suite 600
Chantilly, VA  20151  
www.diversifiedlaboratories.com
Contact: Peter Kendrick
Phone: 703-222-8700
Fax: 703-222-0786
Email: pkendrick@
diversifiedlaboratories.com
Region: Eastern

FOSS North America
8091 Wallace Road
Eden Prairie, MN  55344  
www.foss.us
Contact: Tim Welby
Phone: 800-547-6275
Fax: 952-974-9823
Email: twelby@fossna.com
Region: Central

FSNS - Food Safety Net 
Services
199 W Rhapsody
San Antonio, TX  78216  
www.fsns.com
Contact: Faustine Curry
Phone: 888-525-9788 
Fax: 210-525-1702
Email: faustine.curry@fsns.com
Products: Laboratory/Testing
Region: Central

Thionville Laboratories Inc.
Thionville Surveying Co. Inc.
5440 Pepsi Street
New Orleans, LA  70123  
Contact: Paul Thionville
Phone: 504-733-9603
Fax: 504-733-6457
Email: operations@
thionvillenola.com
Region: Central

Samplers and Surveyors

Cullen Maritime 
Services Inc.
465 46th Street
Richmond, CA  94805-2301  
Contact: John Spenik
Phone: 510-232-6700
Fax: 510-232-6766
Email: cmssfo@pacbell.net
2126 E. 7th Street
Long Beach, CA  90804  
Contact: John Spenik
Phone: 562-433-4355
Fax: 562-433-3457
Email: john.spenik@ 
cullenmaritime.com
9317 232nd Street SW
Edmonds, WA  98020-5026  
Contact: Craig Burgess
Phone: 206-783-6979
Fax: 206-783-6913
Region: Western

Trade Groups/Journals

American Feed Industry 
Association
2101 Wilson Boulevard, 
Suite 810
Arlington, VA  22201
www.afia.org
Contact: Joel G. Newman
Phone: 703-524-0810
Fax: 703-524-1921
Email: jnewman@afia.org
Region: Eastern

Pet Food Institute
2025 M Street NW, Suite 800
Washington, DC  20036 
www.petfoodinstitute.org
Phone: 202-367-1120
Fax: 202-367-2120	
Region: Eastern

Poultry Protein and Fat 
Council
1530 Cooledge Road
Tucker, GA  30084 
www.poultryrenderers.com
Contact: Rafael Rivera
Phone: 678-514-1978
Fax: 770-493-9257
Email: rrivera@uspoultry.org
Region: Eastern

Western United Dairymen
1017 L Street, Suite 582
Sacramento, CA  95814
www.westernuniteddairymen.com
Contact: Gary Conover
Phone: 916-492-0892
Fax: 916-492-1645
Email: gary@garyconover.com
Products: California dairy milk 
producer/trade organization
Region: Western

Other

Anitox Inc.
1055 Progress Circle
Lawrenceville, GA  30043
Contact: Jesse Unsicker
Phone: 309-648-1199
Email: junsicker@anitox.com
Products: Pathogen control, 
milling efficiency
Region: Eastern

Arreff Terminals Inc.
Fornazor International Inc.
3600 Elm Avenue
Portsmith, VA  23704
Contact: Gloria Lambert
Phone: 757-393-6534
Fax: 757-393-2976
Products: Bulk transloading/
bagging
Region: Eastern

Caito Fisheries Inc.
P.O. Box 2415
San Francisco, CA  94126
Contact: Jeanette Caito
Phone: 415-441-2121
Fax: 415-441-2221
Email: caitosf@mcn.org
Products: Seafood processor
Region: Western

Chemol Company Inc.
P.O. Box 16286
Greensboro, NC  27416
www.chemol.com
Contact: Fred Wellons
Phone: 336-333-3050
Email: fred@chemol.com
Products: Bio-based and bio-
renewable chemicals
Region: Eastern

Countryside Hides Inc.
Boston Hides and Furs
10261 Twin Angela Lane
Alma Center, WI  54611
Contact: Sidney Erickson
Phone: 715-964-5021
Fax: 715-964-5023
Email: cowboycountryside@ 
gmail.com
Products: Dead stock removal, 
pet food, hides
Region: Central

Jacob Stern & Sons Inc.
2104 75th Street
Houston, TX  77011
Contact: Jay Van Valen
Phone: 713-926-8386
Fax: 713-926-8128
Email: jvanvalen@
tx.jacobstern.com
Products: Tallow
Region: Central



www.nationalrenderers.org	 NRA Membership Directory  	 Render April 2018 35

Kappa Products Corp.
1301 E. 99th Street
Chicago, IL  60628-1697
Contact: Paul Stern
Phone: 773-374-0600
Fax: 773-374-5625
Email: paul@ 
kappaproducts.com
Products: Animal and 
vegetable oils producers
Region: Central

NSF International
789 Dixboro Road
Ann Arbor, MI  48105  
www.nsf.org
Contact: Elaine Vanier
Phone: 757-319-2820
Email: evanier@nsf.org
Products: Certification body
Region: Eastern

Olymel S.E.C.
2200 Avenue Pratte
Bureau 400
St-Hyacinthe, QB,  J2S 4B6
Canada
www.olymel.ca
Phone: 450-771-0400
Fax: 450-771-4872
Email: ClaudeBourgault@
olymel.com
Products: Meat processor
Region: Eastern

Renewable Energy Group 
416 S. Bell Avenue
P.O. Box 888
Ames, IA  50010
www.regfuel.com
Phone: 515-239-8117
Products: Biodiesel production, 
feedstock procurement, marketing
Region: Central

Southwest Hide Co.
9207 W. Blackeagle Drive
Boise, ID  83709  
www.southwesthide.com
Contact: John Rueb
Phone: 208-378-8000
Fax: 208-377-9069
Email: jr@southwesthide.com
Products: DL,EX,HI
Region: Central, Western

Sustainable Sourcing LLC
19633 LaGrange Road
Mokena, IL  60448  
www.sustainablesourcingllc.com
Contact: Jody McCarthy
Phone: 815-714-8055
Fax: 812-645-1830
Email: jodi.mccarthy@
sustainablesourcingllc.com
Products: Sustenance (food) for 
probiotic (animal) processes
Region: Central

The Jacobsen
3980 N. Broadway
103/PMB #148
Boulder, CO  80304  
www.thejacobsen.com
Contact: Ryan Standard
Phone: 563-223-9021
Email: ryan@ 
thejacobsen.com
Region: Central

Universal Maintenance Inc.
P.O. Box 104
Murrayville, GA  30564
www.universalmaintenance.com
Contact: Jessica Colbert
Phone: 706-297-0087
Fax: 706-297-0088
Email: jessica@bellsouth.net
Products: General contractor
Region: Eastern

Val-U-Meat Pkg
2107 So. Milliken
Ontario, CA  91761
Contact: Steve Stiles
Phone: 909-390-9828
Fax: 909-390-9833
Email: stevestiles@ 
dslextreme.com
Products: Dead stock removal 
- dairy
Region: Western

Validus
A division of Where Food 
Comes From Inc.
10538 Justin Drive  
Urbandale, IA  50322 
www.validusservices.com
Contact: Brian Bennett
Phone: 571-830-6603
Fax: 703-563-6027
Email: bennettb@
validusservices.com
Products: Professional services
Region: Central

Wells Fargo Food and 
Agribusiness 
21 North Main Street,
Alpharetta, GA  30009
www.wellsfargo.com
Contact: Jim Nutt
Phone: 678-448-4472
Fax: 678-448-4476
Email: james.h.nutt@
wellsfargo.com
Region: Eastern

Worcester Industrial 
Products
7 Brookfield Street
Worcester, MA  01605  
www.shortening-shuttle.com
Contact: Martha Hawley
Phone: 800-533-5711
Fax: 508-831-9990
Email: mhawley@shortening-
shuttle.com
Products: Grease transport
Region: Eastern

3D Corporate Solutions ........... 33
AC Corporation ...................... 31
Agri Trading ............................ 30
Alfa Laval Inc. ......................... 31
Alloy Hardfacing & Eng. ........... 31
Ameri-Pac Inc. ......................... 29
American Feed Industry ............ 34
Anco Rendering Equipment ...... 31
Anderson Chemical Co. ........... 30
Anitox Inc. .............................. 34
Arreff Terminals ....................... 34
Artex Manufacturing ................ 31
Aulick Chemical Solutions ........ 29
BASF Corporation ................... 30
Bolton & Menk Inc. .................. 31
Brown Industrial Inc. ................ 31
Brown's Milling Supply Inc. ....... 33
Bureau Veritas ......................... 34
Cablevey Conveyors ................ 31
Caito Fisheries Inc. .................. 34
Caldic USA ............................. 29
Calpine Energy Solutions ......... 30
CCI ........................................ 30
Centrifuge Chicago Corp. ........ 33
Centrisys Corporation .............. 33
CentriTEK ............................... 33
C.F. Zeiler & Company Inc. ...... 29
CFS North America LLC ........... 29
Chem-Aqua Inc. ...................... 29
ChemE Solutions Inc. ............... 29
Chem-Tech Solutions Inc. ......... 30
Chemol Company Inc. ............. 34
Chemtron Corporation ............ 29
Clean Water Technology .......... 29
Consolidated Fabricators ......... 31
Countryside Hides Inc. ............. 34
CST Storage ........................... 30
Cullen Maritime Services .......... 34

Associate Members by Alphabetical
Full listing is available on indicated page number.

Decom Inc. ............................. 30
Diversified Laboratories ............ 34
Dupps Company ..................... 31
Dupps Separation .................... 31
Dupré Logistics LLC ................. 30
Dura Cast Products Inc. ........... 30
E.B. Wakeman Company ......... 30
East Manufacturing Corp ......... 31
Elgin Separation Solutions ........ 33
Elkem Silicones ....................... 30
Energy Management ................ 31
Feed Energy Company ............. 33
Flottweg Separation ................. 33
FoodSafe Technologies ............ 29
Fornazor International Inc. ....... 33
FOSS North America ............... 34
FRC - A JWC Environmental ..... 29
Frontline International Inc. ........ 31
FSNS - Food Safety Net ........... 34
Garratt-Callahan Company ..... 29
Gavilon Ingredients LLC ........... 30
GEA Westfalia Separator .......... 33
Genesis III Inc. ........................ 31
Gersony Strauss Company ....... 30
GHD Services Inc. ................... 31
GreySun Equipment ................. 33
GTech .................................... 33
Haarslev Inc. ........................... 31
HF Press + Lipidtech ................ 32
Hurley Brokerage Inc. .............. 30
Impact Cleaning/DuBois  ......... 30
Industrial Hardfacing Inc. ......... 32
Industrial Steam ...................... 32
International Feed ................... 33
International Ingredient Corp. ... 33
International Nutrition .............. 33
Jacob Stern & Sons Inc. ........... 34
Jenkins Centrifuge Co. ............. 33

Kappa Products Corp ............... 33
Kemin Nutrisurance Inc. ........... 29
KimShe International ................ 33
K-Pro US LP ............................. 33
Kusters Water .......................... 29
LANXESS Corporation .............. 29
Leem Filtration ........................ 32
MAC Trailer Mfg. ..................... 32
Martin Sprocket & Gear ........... 32
MDH Boiler Service ................. 33
Mid-South Milling Company ..... 34
Midwestern Pet Foods Inc. ........ 34
Mini Bruno North America ....... 30
MMI Tank and Industrial ........... 32
MPI - Magnetic Products .......... 32
Novus International Inc. ........... 29
NSF International .................... 35
NF Protein LLC ........................ 34
Olson Manufacturing/V-Ram .... 32
Olymel S.E.C. ......................... 35
Onkens Inc. ............................ 32
Orthman Conveying ................ 32
Par-Kan Company ................... 32
Pasternak, Baum & Co. ............ 30
Paul Marcotte Farms Inc. .......... 30
Peak Tech Inc. ......................... 29
Perdue Agribusiness ................. 30
Pet Food Institute ..................... 34
Phelps Fan LLC ........................ 32
POET Nutrition ........................ 30
Poultry Protein & Fat Council .... 34
Premier Ag Resources .............. 34
Reid Engineering Company ...... 31
Rendeq Inc ............................. 32
Renewable Energy Group ......... 35
Roll Rite LLC ............................ 32
RW Manufacturing ................... 32 
Saeplast Americas Inc. ............. 32

Scoular ................................... 33
SCP Control Inc. ..................... 29
Seepex Inc. ............................. 32
Separators Inc. ........................ 33
Southwest Hide Co. ................. 35
Steen Research LLC ................. 29
Stoller Trucking Inc. ................. 30
Sturtevant Inc. ......................... 32
Summit Trailer Sales Inc. .......... 32
Sunbelt Commodities Inc. ........ 31
Superior Process Technologies... 32
Sustainable Sourcing LLC ......... 35
The Jacobsen .......................... 35
The Peterson Company ............ 34
Thionville Laboratories ............. 34
Third Coast Commodities ........ 31
Titus Manufacturing ................. 32
Trans Ocean Bulk .................... 30
Travis Body and Trailer Inc. ....... 32
Universal Maintenance ............ 35
Universal Green Commodities .. 31
Uzelac Industries LLC ............... 33
Val-U-Meat Pkg ....................... 35
Vantage Oleochemicals ........... 30
Videka..................................... 29
Virginia Truck Center ............... 33
Validus ................................... 35
VanAire Inc. ............................ 29
Vitablend USA ......................... 29
VRM Labs ............................... 29
Walinga USA Inc. .................... 33
Wellens & Co. Inc. ................... 34
Wells Fargo Food .................... 35
Western United Dairymen ......... 34
Wilbur-Ellis Feed Division ......... 31
Williams Mullen ...................... 34
Worcester Industrial Products .... 35
W.W.S. Inc. ............................. 31



36  April 2018  Render	 NRA Membership Directory	 www.nationalrenderers.org 

2018 International Active Members
Akiolis Group
72 Avenue Olivier Messiaen
Le Mans, 72000 France 
www.akiolis.com
Contact: Stephan Grawitz 
Phone: 32-244-81-5010
Fax: 32-244-81-5012
Email: stephan.grawitz@
akiolis.com
Products: BM,CM,FM,PM,MB, 
MM,PF,SF,TG,YK

Bachoco S.A. de C.V. 
AV. Tecnologico #401 CD. 
Industrial 
Celaya, Guanajuato, 38010 
Mexico
www.bachoco.com
Contact: Juan Alejandro 
Hernandez Ripalda 
Phone: 46-1618-3593 
Email: juan.hernandez@
bachoco.net
Products: BM,FM,PM,PB,PF

Daka Denmark A/S
Dakavej 10
Loesning, 8723 Denmark
www.daka.dk
Contact: N.C. Leth Nielsen 
Phone: 45-5156-4600
Fax: 45-7928-4008
Email: ln@daka.dk
Products: SF,TG,HI,EX,MM,MB, 
BM,FGAF

Harinas de Minatitlan 
S.A. de C.V.
San Jose S/N - A. Col. Nueva 
Mina
Minatitlan, Veracruz, 96760 
Mexico
www.harinasdeminatitlan.com
Contact: Andres Arbesu Lago
Phone: 922-221-0909
Fax: 922-221-0908
Email: arbesu1@prodigy.net.mx
Products: MB,Tallow

Jabon y Grasas S.A. de C.V.
Cerrada Rafael Angel de la 
Peña #247 
INT 1 Colonia Transito 
Mexico City, Distrito Federal, 
06820 Mexico 
www.jabonygrasas.com.mx
Contact: Rodrigo Gonzalez 
Lopez or Andres Gonzalez 
Lopez
Phone: 52-55-5788-8614 
Fax: 52-55-5788-8614 
Email: rgonzalez@jygsa.com.
mx, agonzalez@jygsa.com.mx
Products: Horn/hoof meal, TG

Kaura Coproducts S.L.
Ctra. SE-3410 KM 3
Salteras, Sevilla, 41909 Spain
www.kaura.es
Contact: Maria Pabon
Phone: 34-902-26-00-10
Email: sales@renfeed.es
Products: PM,Animal fat

Peerless Holdings Pty. Ltd.
21 Evans Street
Braybrook, Victoria, 3019 
Australia
Contact: Julius Rath
Phone: 613-9214-7777
Fax: 613-9318-2396
Products: TG,MB,BM,FM

Productos para Aves y 
Animales S.A. de C.V.
Porvenir 67, Los Olivos,  
Del Tlahuac
Mexico City, D.F., 13210 
Mexico
Contact: Eduardo Lopez
Phone: 52-555-845-0126
Fax: 52-555-845-0127
Products: MB,Animal fat

Rengra - Rendimientos 
Grasos
Rengra SA de CV
Km 7.5 Carretera Monterrey 
Monclova int “B”
El Carmen, Nuevo Leon 
66550 Mexico
www.rengra.com.mx
Contact: Fernando Mendizabal 
Fernandez
Phone: 52-818-1543220
Fax: 52-818-1543216
Email: fmf@rengra.com.mx
Products: MBM,YG,Technical 
grade tallow

Ryco Jamaica Ltd.
P.O. Box 239
Mandeville, Manchester
Jamaica W.I.
www.rycoja.com
Contact: Kevin Mullane
Phone: 876-987-1891
Fax: 876-987-1629
Email: rycoja@aol.com
Products: PB,YG,PF

SARIA SE & Co. KG
Werner Str. 95
Selm, 59379 Germany
www.saria.com
Contact: Kurt Stoffel 
Phone: 49-2592-210-258
Fax: 49-2592-210-124
Email: kurt.stoffel@saria.com
Products: EX,FM,PB,RF,SF,TG, 
HI,MM,MB,BM,BFP,ET,FGAF, 
CM,PF,PM,YG

ZheJiang Biomass 
Solutions Co. Ltd  
25th Floor Global Center 
19 West Lake Culture Plaza 
Hangzhou, 310014 PR China
www.cnbioms.com
Contact: Jim Zhao
Email: msn572@hotmail.com
Phone: 86-571-85268601
Fax: 86-571-88333322
Products: OT

2018 International Associate Members
Agro Commercial 
Terramar Chile
Carretera Goal.
San Martin 13240 Paradero
Colina, Santiago, 74340000
Chile
www.terramar-chile.com
Contact: Sacha Ilic
Phone: 56-2-860-8212
Email: sacha.ilic@ 
terramar-chile.com

Cámara de Subproductos 
Ganaderos
25 de Mayo 347 
5* piso oficina 556
Buenos Aires, Argentina 
C1041AAE
www.camsubprodganaderos.
com.ar 
Contact: Daniel Di Pardo 
Phone: 54-11-5258-0997
Email: ddipardo@
camsubprodganaderos.com.ar
Products: MB,Tallow

ChinaFeedOnline.com
15th Floor, Radio City
505 Hennessy Road
Causeway Bay, Hong Kong
www.chinafeedonline.com
Contact: Christine Wang
Phone: 852-2871-0708
Fax: 852-2871-0950
Email: hk@21cfo.com
Products: China market 
information service

Compania Scoular de 
Mexico S de R.L. de C.V.
Ave. Acueducto No. 4851
Piso 3 Oficina 2
Col. Puerta de Hierro
Zapopan, Jalisco, 45116
Mexico
www.scoular.com
Contact: Rodolfo Sanchez
Phone: 52-33-3679-3000
Fax: 52-33-3630-4807
Email: rsanchez@scoular.com
Products: Commodities broker

De Smet Rosedowns Ltd.
Cannon St.
Hull East Yorkshire, HU2 0AD
England
www.rosedowns.co.uk
Phone: 44-1482-329864
Fax: 44-1482-325887
Email: rosedowns@ 
desmetgroup.com

FMC International Corp.
16th Floor, No. 866-1
Zhong Zheng Road
Zhonghe District
New Taipei City 23586
Taiwan, China
www.fmcintco.com
Contact: Slim Chou
Phone: 886-2-8221-5733
Fax: 886-2-2653-7006
Email: fmc@fmcintco.com

Guandong Guonon 
Economic & Trade Co. Ltd.
Rm. F, 18/F, Mingyue Ge
Mingyeu One Road
Wuyang New City
Guangzhou, Guangdong
510600 China
www.guo-nong.com
Contact: Helen Zhou
Phone: 86-20-87358081
Fax: 86-20-87358082
Products: Purchaser of US/
Canadian proteins, YG, and T

Haarslev Industries A/S
Bogensevej 85
P.O. Box 65
Bogense, DK 5400 Denmark
www.haarslev.com
Contact: Tony Johnson
Phone: 45-63-83-1100
Fax: 45-63-83-1120
Email: info@haarslev.dk



www.nationalrenderers.org	 NRA Membership Directory  	 Render April 2018 37

NRA Headquarters and Support Offices
National Renderers 
Association Inc.
500 Montgomery Street, 
Suite 310
Alexandria, VA  22314
www.nationalrenderers.org
Phone: 703-683-0155
Fax: 571-970-2279
Email: renderers@ 
nationalrenderers.com

Headquarters Staff
Administrative
Nancy Foster, President
Phone: 571-858-5412
Email: nfoster@ 
nationalrenderers.com

Heather Davis, Coordinator 
of Member Relations and 
Operations
Phone: 703-683-0155
Email: hdavis@ 
nationalrenderers.com

Scientific Services
David L. Meeker, PhD, MBA, 
Senior Vice President
Phone: 703-683-2633
Email: dmeeker@ 
nationalrenderers.com

International Programs
Kent Swisher, Vice President
Phone: 703-683-3561
Email: kswisher@ 
nationalrenderers.com

Communications, Science and 
Education
Jessica Meisinger, PhD, MBA, 
Director
Phone: 703-683-2914
Email: jmeisinger@ 
nationalrenderers.com

Convention Coordinator
Covert Operations
15460 Turnberry Drive 
Haymarket, VA  20169-1908
Contact: Marty Covert
Phone: 703-754-8740
Fax: 703-754-7426
Email: co@martycovert.com

NRA Regional Offices
Asia
21/FL., Causeway Bay 
Commercial Building
1-5 Sugar Street
Causeway Bay
Hong Kong
Contact: Peng Li, PhD, 
Regional Director
Teresa Hon, Admin. Assistant
Phone: 852-2890-2529
Fax: 852-2576-8045
Email: nrahkg@ 
nrahongkong.com.hk

Latin America
Email: nramex@ 
nralatinamerica.org

Animal Protein 
Producers Industry (APPI) 
Committee
P.O. Box 132
1143 C.R. 1123
Huntsville, MO  65259
Contact: Dara John, Programs 
Coordinator
Phone: 660-277-3469
Fax: 660-277-3466
Email: appi@cvalley.net

Fats & Proteins Research 
Foundation (FPRF)
500 Montgomery Street, 
Suite 310
Alexandria, VA  22314
www.fprf.org 
Contact: David L. Meeker, PhD, 
MBA, Director of Research
Phone: 703-683-2633
Fax: 571-970-2279
Email: dmeeker@
nationalrenderers.com

Render Magazine
1621 Glen Drive
Placerville, CA  95667
www.rendermagazine.com
Contact: Tina Caparella, Editor
Phone: 530-306-6792
Email: editors@ 
rendermagazine.com

Keith Engineering 
(Australia) Pty. Ltd.
P.O. Box 354 
St. Clair, NSW, 2759 Australia
www.keitheng.com.au
Contact: Derek Henderson 
Phone: 612-9852-1000
Fax: 612-9852-1001
Email: admin@keitheng.com.au

Materia Hnos SA CIF
Int. Camusso 1364
Mar Del Plata, Buenos Aires 
Argentina 7600
www.materiaoleochemicals.com
Contact: Vicente Materia 
Phone: 54-223-499-3000
Products: Oleochemicals

MJI Universal Pte Ltd.
133 Cecil Street, #11-01A/B 
Keck Seng Tower
Singapore 069535
Contact: Johnny Hooi 
Phone: 65-6220-0067
Fax: 65-6220-6678
Email: johnhooi@
mjiuniversal.com
Products: MB,FM,PM,BM

Natural Agricultural Co. 
(WA) Ltd.
P.O. Box 3117
21 Edinburgh Road
Enugu, 400001 Nigeria
Contact: Dr. Emmanuel 
Okpara 
Phone: 234-8033-338210
Email: graobynn@yahoo.com
Products: Poultry processing, 
egg supplier

Oleon nv
Assenedestraat 2
Ertvelde, 9940 Belgium
Contact: Hubert Denoose 
Phone: 32-9-341-17-52
Fax: 32-9-341-17-49
Email: hubert.denoose@
oleon.com
Products: EQ

Proteinas Marinas y 
Agropecuarias S.A. de C.V.
Calle Dos Cañas 2775
La Nogalera
Guadalajara, Jalisco, 44470 
Mexico 
www.protmagro.com
Contact: Raul Iniguez 
Phone: 52-33-38-10-21-85
Fax: 52-38-38-10-30-49
Email: rauliniguez@ 
protmagro.com
Products: DL

Shanghai Gentech 
Industries Group Co. Ltd.
15F, Bldg 3, Lane 90, Jiuxin 
Road
Songjiang District, Shanghai
China 201615
www.gentechchina.com
Contact: Mark Rottmann 
Phone: 86-021-57633535
Fax: 86-021-57632800
Email: mrottmann@
gentechcnina.com
Products: Importer

Shanghai Roadbright 
International Trading Co. 
Room 916, 
Port Compound No. 4100
Shanghai, China  201108
Contact: Cui Yu Min 
Phone: 86-21-34200811
Email: 
shanghairoadbright@163.com

Stord Process AS
Liamyrane 6, 5132 Nyborg
Bergen, Norway
www.stord-as.com
Contact: Harald Nesse 
Phone: 47-551-97230
Fax: 47-551-97239
Email: harald@stord-as.com
Products: EQ

Teampower Feed & 
Grains Trading Ltd.
Rm 1803-1805,
Great Eagle Centre
No 26, Harbour Road
Wanchai, Hong Kong
Contact: Pang Kong Lik
Phone: 852-2845-3000
Fax: 852-2845-7000

World Renderers 
Organization
Fernando Mendizabal, 
President
E-mail: fmf@rengra.mx
www.worldrenderers.org
500 Montgomery Street, 
Suite 310
Alexandria, VA  22314
Contact: Nancy Foster
Phone: 703-683-0155
Fax: 571-970-2279
Email: nfoster@ 
nationalrenderers.com


